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L# 
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mbe
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Name of the Importer Product Name PI No. Date Country Of 
Origin 

Pack Size Amount Comments 

1.  331 
 

R.R AGRO TRADER’S 
House-48, Road-4, 
Karnafull R/A, Halishahar, 
Chittagong, Bangladesh 

FLUSTOP 20 SOL WGO (880)-
240801-01 

01.082024 REPUBLIC 
OF KOREA 

100 ML 
500 ML 

1000 ea 
500 ea 

APPROVED 

2.  331 R.R AGRO TRADER’S 
House-48, Road-4, 
Karnafull R/A, Halishahar, 
Chittagong, Bangladesh 

AQUAZIX PLUS Ag 
(Disinfectant for 
Veterinary use) 

PROEX24013
1 

04.10.202
4 

EUROPEAN 
UNION 

20 L 25000 L APPROVED 

3.  337 Novivo Healthcare 
Limited. 
212 Lake Road, New 
DOHS, Mohakhali, 
Dhaka. 

LITCH -NIL 
ADVANCE 

PI/27092024/
RRHYD 

27.09.202
4 

INDIA 1 L 20000 L APPROVED 

4.  337 Novivo Healthcare 
Limited. 
212 Lake Road, New 
DOHS, Mohakhali, 
Dhaka. 

1.NUTRIFAST 
2.NUTRIVIT AD3E 
LIQUID  
3.FERTIL 
4.ARKO 
5.ARKO 

FCML/PI/24/N
HL/122 

26.09.202
4 

SRI LANKA 1 L 
1 L 

500 GM 
150 GM 
25 KG 

20,000 L 
5000 L 

4000 KG 
2250 KG 

20,000 KG 

1.-3. APPROVED 
4.-5:  SCRUTINY 

5.  245 Lucky International 
Hafizar Rahman Road, 
Rahman Nagar, Bogra-
5800. 

1.FATMORE GOLD 
FATMORE GOLD 
FATMORE GOLD 
2.LIVER PUNCH 
LIVER PUNCHLIVER 

2700310 08.10.202
4 

TURKEY 1 KG 
10 KG 
25 KG 

500 ML 
1 L 

5000 PCS 
3000 PCS 
2000 PCS 
8000 PCS 
6000 PCS 

1. APPROVED 
2. REJECTED 
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PUNCH 20 L 1000 PCS 

6.  993 M/S. OHI ENTERPRISE. 
64, Ibrahim Market, 
Asadgonj, Chattagram. 

POULTRY MEAL BWP/OHI/PI/0
5/2024 

25.09.202
4 

OMAN 50 KG PP BAG 1000 MT ±10% SCRUTINY 

7.  431 Wiseman Guidance Ltd.  
GA-19, Mohakhali, 
Dhaka-1212, 

DDGS BEIP/EXP/071
/2024-25 

04.10.202
4 

INDIA 45-60 KG PP 
BAG 

2500 MT ±10% APPROVED 

8.  431 Wiseman Guidance Ltd.  
GA-19, Mohakhali, 
Dhaka-1212, 

CORN DDGS ( 
DISTILLERS DRIED 
GRAINS WITH 
SOLUBLES) FEED 
GRADE 

EXP/17/24-25 14.10.202
4 

INDIA 50 KG BAG 2000 MT ±10% APPROVED 

9.  431 Wiseman Guidance Ltd.  
GA-19, Mohakhali, 
Dhaka-1212, 

DICALCIUM 
PHOSPHATE (FEED 
GRADE) 
GRANULAR 

DCP 1024 15.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG BAG 108 MT ±10% APPROVED 

10.  431 Wiseman Guidance Ltd.  
GA-19, Mohakhali, 
Dhaka-1212, 

L-LYSINE HCL FEED 
GRADE 

LYSINE1024 15.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 108 MT APPROVED 

11.  431 Wiseman Guidance Ltd.  
GA-19, Mohakhali, 
Dhaka-1212, 

FISH OIL SO200-
0014937 

17.10.202
4 

NORWAY FLEXI 
BAG/IBC TANK 

500 MT ±10% APPROVED 

12.  014 Univet Limited.  
H-1302, Shahor Khilgaon, 
Plot B-408/A, Malibagh 
Chowdhurypara, Dhaka. 
 

1.MENTOLITE 
2.MENTOLITE 

SV/23-
24/12/24 

07.09.202
4 

INDIA 100 ML 
250 ML 

1100 PCS 
550 PCS 

REJECTED 

13.  014 Univet Limited.  
H-1302, Shahor Khilgaon, 
Plot B-408/A, Malibagh 

SAIFE MAST SV/23-
24/09/14 

07.09.202
4 

INDIA 100 GM 550 PCS REJECTED 
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Chowdhurypara, Dhaka. 
 

14.  014 Univet Limited.  
H-1302, Shahor Khilgaon, 
Plot B-408/A, Malibagh 
Chowdhurypara, Dhaka. 
 

1.CALPHOS GOLD 
2.BIOLIVER 
3.BIOZIN 
4.BIOZIN 
5.TOXORB 
6.SALMAPPROVEDI
L 
7.CHEMINOVIT 

EX-02/24-25 02.09.202
4 

INDIA 5 L 
500 ML 

1 L 
500 ML 
25 KG 
25 KG 
1 KG 

500 JAR 
1000 BOTTLE 
300 BOTTLE 

2000 BOTTLE 
2000 KG 
2000 KG 
750 KG 

APPROVED 

15.  610 P&P TRADING, Sadar 
Road Joypurhat, 
Bangladesh  

FISH OIL FEED 
GRADE 

AV1597 16.09.202
4 

CHILE FLEXI TANK 88 MT±10% APPROVED 

16.  610 P&P TRADING, Sadar 
Road Joypurhat, 
Bangladesh  

MetAMINO® DL-
METHIONINE FEED 
GRADE 99% 

6001238810 18.10.202
4 

SINGAPORE 25 KG BAG 200,000 KG APPROVED 

17.  610 P&P TRADING, Sadar 
Road Joypurhat, 
Bangladesh  

MONOCALCIUM 
PHOSPHATE (FEED 
GRADE) 

MCP2024092
0 

17.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG BAG 513 MT APPROVED 

18.  921 JKS AGRO PHARMA. 
148/2, Sugar Mill Road, 
Chourhash, Kushtia 
sadar, Kushtia. 

1.AMIVITAMIX VITAL 
2.AMIVITAMIX VITAL 
3.AMIVITAMIX VITAL 
4.HEPABIO SAFE 
5.PROCAL GOLD 
6.PROCAL GOLD 
7.UTEROBIO BEST 
8.JKS BLOAT 
9.BIOGASTA-A 
10.PROBIOMIN 
MAX 

FAPL/EXP/102 20.09.202
4 

INDIA 1 L 
500 ML 
100 ML 
500 ML 

1 L 
5 L 
1 L 

100 ML 
20 

GM/SACHET 
20 SACH 
DS/BOX 

2000 KG 
1000 KG 
500 KG 

1000 KG 
2000 KG 
2500 KG 
2000 KG 
350 KG 

3000 KG 
600 KG 

APPROVED 
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4 

BOLUS/STRIP*
5 STRIP/BOX 

19.  671 
 

General Agro-Care Ltd.  
Sara Aftab Tower, 29 Ring 
Road (Holding-6/1/A) 
Shyamoli, Adabor, 
Dhaka-1207 

PANDROVET PLUS N• 595 14.10.202
4 

ITALY 25 L CANISTER 80 CANISTERS APPROVED 

20.  338 Janani Trading 
09 Rajuk Avenue, Ali 
Bhaban (7th Floor) 
Motijhell, Dhaka-1000. 

SODIUM 
HYDROGEN 
CARBONATE 
(SODIUM 
BICARBONATE) 
99% MIN FEED 
GRADE 

CNM1624 16.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG BAG 108 MT APPROVED 

21.  338 Janani Trading 
09 Rajuk Avenue, Ali 
Bhaban (7th Floor) 
Motijhell, Dhaka-1000. 

LIMESTONE 
GRANULAR (FEED 
GRADE) 2-3 MM 

1353 16.10.202
4 

EGYPT 50 KG/BAG 5000 MT ±10% SCRUTINY 

22.  750 SK CORPORATION 
12/A,1/155,1/156, 
RANGDHANU 
COMPLEX (1ST FLOOR) 
MIRPUR, PALLABI, 
PS.DHAKA-1216, 
BANGLADESH.  

LIMESTONE 
GRANULAR (FEED 
GRADE) 2-3 MM 

0910-2024 09.10.202
4 

EGYPT 50 KG/BAG 5000 MT ±10% SCRUTINY 

23.  010 Eon Animal Health 
Products LTD. 304 
Tejgaon I/A, Dhaka 
Factory: A 48/12, 
Chandana, Gazipur City 

ALMA PALM 
KERNEL EXPELLER 

021024/2024/
01 

02.10.202
4 

MALAYSIA 50 KG PP BAG 500 MT ±10% APPROVED 
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Corporation, Gazipur, 
Bangladesh.   

24.  010 Eon Animal Health 
Products LTD. 304 
Tejgaon I/A, Dhaka 
Factory: A 48/12, 
Chandana, Gazipur City 
Corporation, Gazipur, 
Bangladesh.   

Axtra ® PHY GOLD 
10 G 

90485425 12.03.202
4 

FINLAND 25 KG BAG 20,000 KG APPROVED 

25.  279 Naafco Agrovet Ltd.  
Bandia, Meduary, 
Bhaluka, Mymensing  

SODIUM 
HYDROGEN 
CARBONATE 
(SODIUM 
BICARBONATE)  
FEED GRADE 

EX 20241015 15.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG BAG 108 MT APPROVED 

26.  279 Naafco Agrovet Ltd.  
Bandia, Meduary, 
Bhaluka, Mymensing  

DISTILLERS DRIED 
GRAINS WITH 
SOLUBLES (DDGS) 

10981 08.10.202
4 

USA BULK IN 
CONTAINER 

1000 MT ±10% APPROVED/Post arrival 
test 

27.  279 Naafco Agrovet Ltd.  
Bandia, Meduary, 
Bhaluka, Mymensing  

CORN GLUTEN 
MEAL (CGM) 

10980 19.09.202
4 

USA BULK IN 
CONTAINER 

1000 MT ±10% APPROVED 

28.  279 Naafco Agrovet Ltd.  
Bandia, Meduary, 
Bhaluka, Mymensing  

MONOCALCIUM 
PHOSPHATE 23% 
(FEED GRADE) 
GRANULAR 

SD24-12769 22.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG BAG 324 MT APPROVED 

29.  279 Naafco Agrovet Ltd.  
Bandia, Meduary, 
Bhaluka, Mymensing  

Monocalcium 
Phosphate -22% 
(Feed Grade) 

NAL-
20241024-
WMT22 

24.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 5000 MT ±10% APPROVED 

30.  279 Naafco Agrovet Ltd.  
Bandia, Meduary, 
Bhaluka, Mymensing  

YELCO TOX LIQUID VP610808-01 08.08.202
4 

SINGAPORE 1 L 6100 L APPROVED 
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31.  279 Naafco Agrovet Ltd.  
Bandia, Meduary, 
Bhaluka, Mymensing  

Monocalcium 
Phosphate -23% 
(Feed Grade) 

NAL-
20241024-
WMT23 

24.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 5000 MT ±10% APPROVED 

32.  314 Ethical Drugs Ltd.  
Godnail, Shiddirgong, 
Narayanganj, 
Bangladesh 

POLBOOST  
PROBIOTICS FOR 
ANIMAL FEED 

PI-
AB24250088 

25.09.202
4 

INDIA 25 KG HDPE 
DRUM 

3000 KG APPROVED 

33.  314 Ethical Drugs Ltd.  
Godnail, Shiddirgong, 
Narayanganj, 
Bangladesh 

POLBOOST  
PROBIOTICS FOR 
ANIMAL FEED 

PI-
AB24250087 

25.09.202
4 

INDIA 25 KG HDPE 
DRUM 

3000 KG APPROVED 

34.  314 Ethical Drugs Ltd.  
Godnail, Shiddirgong, 
Narayanganj, 
Bangladesh 

BACTEX 
PROBIOTICS FOR 
ANIMAL FEED 

PI-
AB24250086 

25.09.202
4 

INDIA 25 KG HDPE 
DRUM 

2000 KG APPROVED 

35.  583 RR DISTRIBUTION LINE 
Eastern Yaqub Plaza (5th 
Floor) Racecourse, 
Cumilla, Bangladesh. 

APTHONIL (ANIMAL 
FEED 
SUPPLEMENT) 

VR/181 02.10.202
4 

INDIA 100 GM 7200 PCS REJECTED 

36.  583 RR DISTRIBUTION LINE 
Eastern Yaqub Plaza (5th 
Floor) Racecourse, 
Cumilla, Bangladesh. 

1.LIVAPRO 
2.LIVAPRO 
3.LIVAPRO 

VR/188 02.10.202
4 

INDIA 100 ML 
500 ML 

1 L 

5000 PCS 
2400 PCS 
1200 PCS 

REJECTED 

37.  039 Tazan Agro Enterprise.  
Hathazari Road, 
Baluchara, Chittagong. 

CORN DDGS 
(DISTILLERS DRIED 
GRAINS  WITH 
SOLUBLES) FEED 
GRADE 

EXP/16/24-25 08.10.202
4 

INDIA 50 KG BAG 1000 MT±10% APPROVED 

38.  039 Tazan Agro Enterprise.  
Hathazari Road, 
Baluchara, Chittagong. 

ESHELL SAOL-241012 12.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 20000 KG APPROVED 
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39.  039 Tazan Agro Enterprise.  
Hathazari Road, 
Baluchara, Chittagong. 

CORN DDGS 
( DISTILLERS DRIED 
GRAINS WITH 
SOLUBLES) 

YP/PI/71/202
4-25 

01.10.202
4 

INDIA 50 KG PP BAG 1000 MT ±10% APPROVED 

40.  039 Tazan Agro Enterprise.  
Hathazari Road, 
Baluchara, Chittagong. 

CIMOLD SAOL-241010 10.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 20000 KG APPROVED 

41.  867 ECO AGRO  
SADAT MANSION, 161 
SADARGHAT ROAD, 
CHITTAGONG 4000,  

1.AMCHEM 
Madunicar Mix F/G 
2.AMCHEM 
Nicarbazin Premix 
F/G 
3.AMCHEM 
Moniracox Premix 
F/G 
4.AMCHEM 
Monomix Premix 
F/G 
5.AMCHEM Lasacid 
Premix F/G 
6.AMCHEM Decoxi 
mix F/G 
7.AMCHEM 
Clopimix Premix 
F/G 
8.AMCHEM 
Salinomix Premix 
F/G 
9.AMCHEM 
Naramix Plus  
Premix F/G 
 

THZY240925 25.09.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 40,000 KG 
40,000 KG 
40,000 KG 
40,000 KG 
40,000 KG 
40,000 KG 
40,000 KG 
40,000 KG 
40,000 KG 

 

1.,3.,4.,5.,7,.8.,9.-
APPROVED 

2, 6- REJECTED 
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42.  291 The Acme Laboratories 
Ltd.  
De La Acme, 
¼ ,Kallayanpur, Mirpur 
Road, Dhaka-1207. 
Factory: Dhulivita, 
Dhamrai, Dhaka.   

MURA PLUS VET Nº778 24.09.202
4 

ITALY 25 KG BAG 10000 KG APPROVED 

43.  291 The Acme Laboratories 
Ltd.  
De La Acme, 
¼ ,Kallayanpur, Mirpur 
Road, Dhaka-1207. 
Factory: Dhulivita, 
Dhamrai, Dhaka.   

Bergafat F-100 
Premium 

82B9901BGD 26.09.202
4 

MALAYSIA 25 KG BAG 204 MT APPROVED 

44.  438 Unisun Ag  
House-160, Road-8, 
Block-F Basundhara R/A, 
Dhaka. 

SOYBEAN MEAL 
46% 

GAEL/SBM-
174 

16.10.202
4 

INDIA 50-60 KG PP 
BAG 

5200 MT ±3% APPROVED 

45.  438 Unisun Ag  
House-160, Road-8, 
Block-F Basundhara R/A, 
Dhaka. 

POULTRY MEAL PM/BD/03102
4 

03.10.202
4 

EGYPT 50 KG PP BAG 1500 MT ±10% SCRUTINY 

46.  438 Unisun Ag  
House-160, Road-8, 
Block-F Basundhara R/A, 
Dhaka. 

CORN GLUTEN 
MEAL 

GAEL/CGM/1
75 

20.10.202
4 

INDIA 50-60 KG 
BAG 

1500 MT ±3% APPROVED 

47.  438 Unisun Ag  
House-160, Road-8, 
Block-F Basundhara R/A, 

WHEAT BRAN WB/211024-1 21.10.202
4 

PAKISTAN 50-60 KG 
BAG 

1000 MT ±10% APPROVED 



 

9 
 

L# 

Lice
nce 
Nu

mbe
r 

Name of the Importer Product Name PI No. Date 
Country Of 

Origin 
Pack Size Amount Comments 

Dhaka. 

48.  377 Hoovers Agrovet Ltd.  
9/2, Pallabi, Flat-4°, 
Mirpur, Dhaka-1216.  
 

MINERVA N.36 ES 14.10.202
4 

ITALY 25 KG BAG 24000 KG APPROVED 

49.  377 Hoovers Agrovet Ltd.  
9/2, Pallabi, Flat-4°, 
Mirpur, Dhaka-1216.  
 

OPTI BETAINE Proforma/24-
25/0018 

25.10.202
4 

India 25 KG 20,000 KG APPROVED 

50.  377 Hoovers Agrovet Ltd.  
9/2, Pallabi, Flat-4°, 
Mirpur, Dhaka-1216.  
 

HYDROLIP E+ SHBD241024 24.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/DRUM 10,000 KG APPROVED 

51.  377 Hoovers Agrovet Ltd.  
9/2, Pallabi, Flat-4°, 
Mirpur, Dhaka-1216.  
 

HYTESTIN 90C SHBD241023 23.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 10,000 KG APPROVED 

52.  377 Hoovers Agrovet Ltd.  
9/2, Pallabi, Flat-4°, 
Mirpur, Dhaka-1216.  
 

SUNPRO 10000 SHBD241022 22.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 10,000 KG APPROVED 

53.  377 Hoovers Agrovet Ltd.  
9/2, Pallabi, Flat-4°, 
Mirpur, Dhaka-1216.  
 

GOLDEN KM SHBD241021 21.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 10,000 KG APPROVED 

54.  604 Umiza Trade 
International, 398/A, 
Khatungonj, Chittagong, 
Bangladesh  

CORN GLUTEN 
MEAL 

20240866PF 10.05.202
4 

USA BULK 3000 MT ±10% APPROVED/ Post arrival 
test 
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55.  604 Umiza Trade 
International, 398/A, 
Khatungonj, Chittagong, 
Bangladesh  

DISTILLERS DRIED 
GRAINS 

20240865PF 10.05.202
4 

USA BULK 1000 MT ±10% APPROVED 

56.  604 Umiza Trade 
International, 398/A, 
Khatungonj, Chittagong, 
Bangladesh  

VEGETABLE FAT: 
INNO-FAT 

44730 11.09.202
4 

MALAYSIA 25 KG BAG 144 MT ±5% APPROVED 

57.  604 Umiza Trade 
International, 398/A, 
Khatungonj, Chittagong, 
Bangladesh  

LIMESTONE 
GRANULAR 2-3 MM  

1709-2024 17.09.202
4 

EGYPT 50 KG 3080 MT APPROVED 

58.  547 NEED AGRO FARM. 
Omar Shahjahan Tower 
506, shah Kabir Majar 
road, Uttara Azampur, 
Dakkhinkhan, Dhaka. 

1.NEED ZYME 
BOLUS (ANIMAL 
VITAMIN PREMIX) 
2.ADE LISER 
(ANIMAL VITAMIN 
PREMIX) 
ADE LISER (ANIMAL 
VITAMIN PREMIX) 
 
 

GDE/PI/107 17.09.202
4 

INDIA 1*4*5 
100 ML 
500 ML 

3000 PCS 
1500 PCS 
1500 PCS 

REJECTED 

59.  547 NEED AGRO FARM. 
Omar Shahjahan Tower 
506, shah Kabir Majar 
road, Uttara Azampur, 
Dakkhinkhan, Dhaka. 

1.FATTY N DB 
2.FURTILE H 
BOLUS 
3.FLORA BOLUS 

GDE/PI/109 17.09.202
4 

INDIA 1 kg 
1*7*5 
1*4*5 

3000 PCS 
3000 PCS 
3000 PCS 

 

REJECTED 

60.  547 NEED AGRO FARM. 
Omar Shahjahan Tower 
506, shah Kabir Majar 
road, Uttara Azampur, 
Dakkhinkhan, Dhaka. 

1. N ZINC LIQUID 
2. N ZINC LIQUID 
3. N ZINC LIQUID 
4. N ZINC LIQUID 
5. N ZINC LIQUID 

GDE/PI/103 17.09.202
4 

INDIA 100 ML 
500 ML 

1 L 
3 L 
5 L 

3000 PCS 
3000 PCS 
3000 PCS 
1000 PCS 
1000 PCS 

REJECTED 
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6.MILK YES BOLUS 
 

1*10 3000 PCS 
 

61.  547 NEED AGRO FARM. 
Omar Shahjahan Tower 
506, shah Kabir Majar 
road, Uttara Azampur, 
Dakkhinkhan, Dhaka. 

1.RUMINNEED 
BOLUS 
2.ACTIVE ENZYME 
ACTIVE ENZYME 

GDE/PI/105 17.09.202
4 

INDIA 1*4*5 
500 ML 

1 L 

4000 PCS 
2500 PCS 
2500 PCS 

REJECTED 

62.  547 NEED AGRO FARM. 
Omar Shahjahan Tower 
506, shah Kabir Majar 
road, Uttara Azampur, 
Dakkhinkhan, Dhaka. 

1.N VET GROW 
2.NEED BULL 
LIQUID 
3.NEED BULL DB 

GDE/PI/104 17.09.202
4 

INDIA 500 GM 
500 ML 

1 KG 

5000 PCS 
5000 PCS 

10,000 PCS 

REJECTED 

63.  547 NEED AGRO FARM. 
Omar Shahjahan Tower 
506, shah Kabir Majar 
road, Uttara Azampur, 
Dakkhinkhan, Dhaka. 

1.BIOLACIN NEED 
BIOLACIN NEED 
2.N-AMINO VET 
3.PARA BETAIN-C 
POWDER 
PARA BETAIN-C 
POWDER 

GDE/PI/108 17.09.202
4 

INDIA 500 GM 
1 KG 

500 ML 
100 GM 
500 GM 

1 KG 

2000 PCS 
1500 PCS 
3000 PCS 
5000 PCS 
3000 PCS 
2000 PCS 

REJECTED  

64.  433 Insanafi Agro Vista. 
 BNS Centre, Plot-87, 
Road-05, Sector-07, 
Uttara-Dhaka-1230 

AD-LINCO 
POWDER 

AD-1731 21.08.202
4 

REPUBLIC 
OF KOREA 

5 KG 5000 SACHET APPROVED 

65.  433 Insanafi Agro Vista. 
 BNS Centre, Plot-87, 
Road-05, Sector-07, 
Uttara-Dhaka-1230 

AD-NARANIC  AD-1734 22.10.202
4 

REPUBLIC 
OF KOREA 

20 KG 120 MT APPROVED 

66.  433 Insanafi Agro Vista. 
 BNS Centre, Plot-87, 
Road-05, Sector-07, 
Uttara-Dhaka-1230 

AD-SALINIC AD-1733 20.10.202
4 

REPUBLIC 
OF KOREA 

20 KG 120 MT APPROVED 
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67.  433 Insanafi Agro Vista. 
 BNS Centre, Plot-87, 
Road-05, Sector-07, 
Uttara-Dhaka-1230 

AD-ETHOPANIC AD-1735 22.10.202
4 

REPUBLIC 
OF KOREA 

20 KG 100 MT APPROVED 

68.  949 AB TRADING 
CORPORATION  
KOYRA BAZAR, ULLAH 
PARA SIRAJGANJ-6760 

WHEAT BRAN ABTC/2024-
25/02 

15.10.202
4 

PAKISTAN 34 KG/PP BAG 5000 MT ±10% APPROVED 

69.  854 
 

TRIO LINK (Pvt.) Ltd. 
724,2nd Floor, Ibrahimpur, 
Dhaka. 

SODIUM 
HYDROGEN 
CARBONATE 
(SODIUM 
BICARBONATE ) 
99% MIN FEED 
GRADE 

CNM1014 14.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG /BAG 108 MT APPROVED 

70.  058 Advanced Chemical 
Industries Limited.   
245, Tejgaon Industrial 
Area, Dhaka. 

MetAMINO® DL-
METHIONINE FEED 
GRADE 99%  

6001503593 14.10.202
4 

SINGAPORE 25 KG PAPER 
BAG 

300,000 KG APPROVED 

71.  058 Advanced Chemical 
Industries Limited.   
245, Tejgaon Industrial 
Area, Dhaka. 

L-LYSINE HCL FEED 
GRADE 

CNM2123 09.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 208 MT APPROVED 

72.  058 Advanced Chemical 
Industries Limited.   
245, Tejgaon Industrial 
Area, Dhaka. 

FACTOX-Mycotoxin 
Eliminator 

FAC-
2024100807 

08.10.202
4 

CHINA EXPORT 
STANDARD 
PACK IN 25 

KG/BAG 

100 MT APPROVED 

73.  058 Advanced Chemical 
Industries Limited.   
245, Tejgaon Industrial 
Area, Dhaka. 

Yucca Schidigera in 
Liquid 

24RB1009V00
1 

09.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 
KG/DRUM 

60000 KG APPROVED 
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74.  058 Advanced Chemical 
Industries Limited.   
245, Tejgaon Industrial 
Area, Dhaka. 

SODIUM 
HYDROGEN 
CARBONATE 
(SODIUM 
BICARBONATE 
FEED GRADE) 

LAKE24-1058 18.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG BAG 108 MT APPROVED 

75.  052 Advanced Chemical 
Industries Limited.   
245, Tejgaon Industrial 
Area, Dhaka. 

DIAQUINOL (FEED 
SUPPLEMENT) 

VETO 240926 26.09.202
4 

INDIA 25 KG BAG 20,000 KG APPROVED 

76.  052 Advanced Chemical 
Industries Limited.   
245, Tejgaon Industrial 
Area, Dhaka. 

VANILLA FLAVOUR- 
POWDER 

0000005540 07.10.202
4 

SPAIN 25 KG BAG 20,000 KG APPROVED 

77.  107
6 

SB TRADERS. 
Josore Bazar, Shibpur, 
Narsingdi. 

SODIUM 
HYDROGEN 
CARBONATE 
(SODIUM 
BICARBONATE )  
FEED GRADE 

SBT-2024 23.09.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 108 MT APPROVED 

78.  231 Agro Concern. 
GA-19, Mohakhali, 
Dhaka-1212, 

DDGS SALE/EXP/PI-
91 

15.10.202
4 

INDIA 50 KG PP BAG 2000 MT APPROVED 

79.  212 M/S. Bengal Agro  
Temple Road, 
Barabkundo,ward-04, 
Sitakundo, Chattogram. 

DISTILLERS DRIED 
GRAINS WITH 
SOLUBLES (DDGS) 

702877 10.10.202
4 

USA BULK IN 
CONTAINER 

2000 MT ±10% APPROVED 

80.  079 FTDC Trade & 
Consultation.  
365, Free School Street, 
Hatirpool, Dhanmondi, 
Dhaka-1205. 

BETAMIN TRIX S1 2024 10 49 08.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG EXPORT 
STANDARD 

SEAWORTHY 
PACKING 

12500 KG APPROVED 



 

14 
 

L# 

Lice
nce 
Nu

mbe
r 

Name of the Importer Product Name PI No. Date 
Country Of 

Origin 
Pack Size Amount Comments 

81.  079 FTDC Trade & 
Consultation.  
365, Free School Street, 
Hatirpool, Dhanmondi, 
Dhaka-1205. 

LIFEGARD-T 
 

24MX02-
Original 

23.09.202
4 

Republic of 
Korea 

EXPORT 
STANDARD 
PACKING 

4363 EA/PC 
437 EA/PC (FOC) 

APPROVED 

82.  104
4 

M/S A AGRO 
ENTERPRISE. 
Holding No-363, 
Banglahili, Charmatha, 
Hakimpur, Dinajpur. 

GRASS PEA BRAN UU/24-25/205 26.09.202
4 

INDIA EXPORT 
STANDARD 

BAG 

5000 MT ±10% APPROVED 

83.  104
4 

M/S A AGRO 
ENTERPRISE. 
Holding No-363, 
Banglahili, Charmatha, 
Hakimpur, Dinajpur. 

CHICK PEAS BRAN UU/24-25/204 26.09.202
4 

INDIA EXPORT 
STANDARD 

BAG 

5000 MT ±10% APPROVED 

84.  104
4 

M/S A AGRO 
ENTERPRISE. 
Holding No-363, 
Banglahili, Charmatha, 
Hakimpur, Dinajpur. 

DISTILLERS DRIED 
GRAINS WITH 
SOLUBLES (CORN 
DDGS) 

AEI-2024-
25/0064 

23.10.202
4 

INDIA 40-50 KG /BAG 5000 MT ±10% APPROVED 

85.  568 ARGIL NE BANGLADESH 
207/A Begum 
RAPPROVEDeya Sharoni 
(3RD FLOOR), 
West Kafrul, Mirpur, 
Dhaka, 1207, 
Bangladesh. 

PhyCholine – 
Herbal animal feed 
supplement 

AVI(INT-PI)-
047 

14.10.202
4 

INDIA 20 KG HDPE 
BAG 

13000 KG APPROVED 

86.  568 ARGIL NE BANGLADESH 
207/A Begum 
RAPPROVEDeya Sharoni 
(3RD FLOOR), 
West Kafrul, Mirpur, 

PhyCholine – 
Herbal animal feed 
supplement 

AVI(INT-PI)-
049 

14.10.202
4 

INDIA 20 KG HDPE 
BAG 

13000 KG APPROVED 
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Dhaka, 1207, 
Bangladesh. 

87.  568 ARGIL NE BANGLADESH 
207/A Begum 
RAPPROVEDeya Sharoni 
(3RD FLOOR), 
West Kafrul, Mirpur, 
Dhaka, 1207, 
Bangladesh. 

PhyCholine – 
Herbal animal feed 
supplement 

AVI(INT-PI)-
051 

14.10.202
4 

INDIA 20 KG HDPE 
BAG 

13000 KG APPROVED 

88.  568 ARGIL NE BANGLADESH 
207/A Begum 
RAPPROVEDeya Sharoni 
(3RD FLOOR), 
West Kafrul, Mirpur, 
Dhaka, 1207, 
Bangladesh. 

PhyCholine – 
Herbal animal feed 
supplement 

AVI(INT-PI)-
050 

14.10.202
4 

INDIA 20 KG HDPE 
BAG 

13000 KG APPROVED 

89.  568 ARGIL NE BANGLADESH 
207/A Begum 
RAPPROVEDeya Sharoni 
(3RD FLOOR), 
West Kafrul, Mirpur, 
Dhaka, 1207, 
Bangladesh. 

PhyCholine – 
Herbal animal feed 
supplement 

AVI(INT-PI)-
048 

14.10.202
4 

INDIA 20 KG HDPE 
BAG 

13000 KG APPROVED 

90.  568 ARGIL NE BANGLADESH 
207/A Begum 
RAPPROVEDeya Sharoni 
(3RD FLOOR), 
West Kafrul, Mirpur, 
Dhaka, 1207, 
Bangladesh. 

PhyCholine – 
Herbal animal feed 
supplement 

AVI(INT-PI)-
046 

14.10.202
4 

INDIA 20 KG HDPE 
BAG 

13000 KG APPROVED 
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91.  568 ARGIL NE BANGLADESH 
207/A Begum 
RAPPROVEDeya Sharoni 
(3RD FLOOR), 
West Kafrul, Mirpur, 
Dhaka, 1207, 
Bangladesh. 

DIEROHALQ 12.5% PI/008/24-25 17.10.202
4 

INDIA 25 KG BAG 13000 KG APPROVED-13 MT 

92.  568 ARGIL NE BANGLADESH 
207/A Begum 
RAPPROVEDeya Sharoni 
(3RD FLOOR), 
West Kafrul, Mirpur, 
Dhaka, 1207, 
Bangladesh. 

DIEROHALQ 12.5% PI/007/24-25 17.10.202
4 

INDIA 25 KG BAG 13000 KG APPROVED-7 MT 

93.  568 ARGIL NE BANGLADESH 
207/A Begum 
RAPPROVEDeya Sharoni 
(3RD FLOOR), 
West Kafrul, Mirpur, 
Dhaka, 1207, 
Bangladesh. 

DIEROHALQ 12.5% PI/006/24-25 17.10.202
4 

INDIA 25 KG BAG 13000 KG REJECTED 

94.  568 ARGIL NE BANGLADESH 
207/A Begum 
RAPPROVEDeya Sharoni 
(3RD FLOOR), 
West Kafrul, Mirpur, 
Dhaka, 1207, 
Bangladesh. 

DIEROHALQ 12.5% PI/009/24-25 17.10.202
4 

INDIA 25 KG BAG 13000 KG REJECTED  

95.  568 ARGIL NE BANGLADESH 
207/A Begum 
RAPPROVEDeya Sharoni 
(3RD FLOOR), 

VALKERASE NA24001 15.10.202
4 

USA 25 KG/BAG 10,000 KG APPROVED 
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West Kafrul, Mirpur, 
Dhaka, 1207, 
Bangladesh. 

96.  568 ARGIL NE BANGLADESH 
207/A Begum 
RAPPROVEDeya Sharoni 
(3RD FLOOR), 
West Kafrul, Mirpur, 
Dhaka, 1207, 
Bangladesh. 

GUSTOR LIQUID TRI/ARGIL/20
24/09 

23.10.202
4 

SPAIN 5 KG/25 KG 30 MT APPROVED 

97.  150 Nutec Agro (BD) Limited.  
3/3/C Bijoy nagar (1st 
Floor), North South 
Roadk, Dhaka.  

1.VITAMIN AD3E 
2.PRO LIVER+ 
3.COOLAVI 
4.SOLVE + SE 

Nº02082024 14.10.202
4 

France 20 L 
20 L 
20 L 
20 L 

56 DRUM 
192 DRUM 
96 DRUM 

192 DRUM 

APPROVED 

98.  150 Nutec Agro (BD) Limited.  
3/3/C Bijoy nagar (1st 
Floor), North South 
Roadk, Dhaka.  

1.UTROFINE 
2.CONCIMUST AI 

RS/NU/02/24-
25 

08.10.202
4 

INDIA 500 ML 
225 ML 

16000 PCS 
10000 PCS 

APPROVED 

99.  150 Nutec Agro (BD) Limited.  
3/3/C Bijoy nagar (1st 
Floor), North South 
Roadk, Dhaka.  

1.ACTIVE CAL GEL 
2.RUMEN PRO 
BOLUS 
3.LACTO MILK EKO 
4.LACTO MILK EKO 

RS/NU/01/24-
25 

08.10.202
4 

INDIA 300 GM 
40 BOLUS BOX 

1 KG 
5 KG 

10000 PCS 
2500 BOX 
8000 PCS 
1000 PCS 

APPROVED 

100.  846 METAMED PHARMA 
LTD. 
80/22, Mymensingh 
Road, Nurjahan Tower 
(9th Floor), Bangla 
Motor, Dhaka-1000. 

SIB-B-TONIC (LIVER 
PROTECTOR) 

18/PI 30.09.202
4 

ITALY 25 L TANK 9000 L APPROVED 

101.  409 M/S Friends Agro  
77-78 Rahabar Tower, 
Janata Housing Society, 

PROSURE BOOST VS/2024-
25/063 

12.10.202
4 

INDIA 100 GM 10,000 SACHET 
 
 

REJECTED 
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Ring Road, Adabor, 
Dhaka-1207 

102.  409 M/S Friends Agro  
77-78 Rahabar Tower, 
Janata Housing Society, 
Ring Road, Adabor, 
Dhaka-1207 

1.GSY-VITA B80 
2.GSY-ZINC C 
SOLUTION 

GSY2410827 16.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 L DRUM 
25 L /DRUM 

3000 L 
3000 L 

REJECTED 

103.  409 M/S Friends Agro  
77-78 Rahabar Tower, 
Janata Housing Society, 
Ring Road, Adabor, 
Dhaka-1207 

1.HIGH PROBIOTIC 
2.MILK EXTRA 
3.BROVET 
4.BROVET 

BLD-SBD-
1024 

17.10.202
4 

VIETNAM 25 x 
Sachet/carton 

10x 
sachet/box,12 
box per carton 

25 x 
bottle/carton 
144 x bottle 

/carton 
 

1000 SACHET 
10080 SACHET 

1000 bottle 
1584 tle 

 

1- APPROVED 
2-REJECTED 
3. -4- REJECTED 

104.  409 M/S Friends Agro  
77-78 Rahabar Tower, 
Janata Housing Society, 
Ring Road, Adabor, 
Dhaka-1207 

IRONCIDA (FEED 
SUPPLEMENT) 

JD-24102402 28.10.202
4 

CHINA 100 ML 7000 PCS REJECTED 

105.  109
9 

AGRO PRODUCTS BD. 
28/10, Nur masjid 
Road, Gobindapur, 
Zatrabari-1236. 

FOLIC ACID FEED 
GRADE 

Y2410227RG 16.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 
KG/CARTON 

500 KG APPROVED 

106.  935 PROLIFE RESOURCES 
LTD  
24-25, DILKUSHA 
C/ASHADHARAN BIMA 
SADAN(6TH FLOOR) 
MOTIJHEEL, DHAKA-

M-GLUCAN 2024-010 16.10.202
4 

DENMARK 25 KG BAG 3000 KG REJECTED 
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1000 

107.  102
3 
 

BELLA ONLINE. 
Plot-10, R-1, Aram 
Model Town, Basila, 
Mohammadpur- 1207. 

1.Complete Wet 
Pet Food 
M I RA T O RG  
EXTRA MEAT 
with chicken in 
sauce for adult 
cats of all breeds 
“Chicken in 
sauce” 
2.Wet Pet Food 
EXTRA MEAT 
with chicken in 
sauce for 
sterilized cats 
“Chicken in 
sauce”  
3.Wet Pet Food 
EXTRA MEAT 
with chicken in 
sauce for 
Kittens aged 1-12 
months 
“Chicken in 
sauce”  
4.Wet Pet Food 
EXTRA MEAT 
with chicken in 
sauce for 
adult dogs 
“chicken in 

861 16.10.202
4 

RUSSIA 80gm 
80gm 
80gm 
85gm 

85gm 
300gm 
400gm 
400gm 

1.5kg 
2.1kg 
2.1kg 

50000 PCS 
30000 PCS 
50000 PCS 
35000 PCS 
30000 PCS 
15000 PCS 
15000 PCS 
15000 PCS 
2000 PCS 

12000 PCS 
12000 PCS 

 

SCRUTINY 
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sauce”  
4.Wet Pet Food 
EXTRA MEAT 
with chicken 
breast in sauce 
for adult dogs 
breeds with 
sensitivity 
5.Dry Pet Food 
EXTRA MEAT 
with chicken for 
kittens 
aged 1-12 months 
6.Dry Pet Food 
EXTRA MEAT 
with chicken for 
sterilized cats 
7.Dry Pet Food 
EXTRA MEAT 
with chicken for 
adult cats 
all breeds 
8.Dry Pet Food 
EXTRA MEAT 
with chicken for 
kittens 
aged 1-12 months 
9.Dry Pet Food 
EXTRA MEAT 
with chicken for 
sterilized cats 
10.Dry Pet Food 
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EXTRA MEAT 
with chicken for 
adult cats 
all breeds 

108.  145 Planet Pharma Ltd.  
26 Kamal Ataturk Avenue, 
7-B Delta Dalia, Bonani 
B/A, Dhaka-1213. 

1.PANBONIS® 10 
2.ESCENT® 

2024/09/0000
147 

10.09.202
4 

BELGIUM 15 KG 
PAPER BAG 

25 KG 
APER BAG 

1995 KG 
7000 KG 

APPROVED 

109.  048 Century Agro Limited.  
Chandana Chowarsta, 
Gazipur Bangladesh.  

1.ECOCELL 
2.ELIFE 
3.ELITOX 

90023026 17.10.202
4 

BELGIUM 25 KG BAG 
25 KG BAG 
25 KG BAG 

 

9000 KG 
8500 KG 

14500 KG 

APPROVED 

110.  048 Century Agro Limited.  
Chandana Chowarsta, 
Gazipur Bangladesh.  

GUT CARE 1001443349 21.10.202
4 

INDIA 25 KG BAG 800 PCS APPROVED 
20 MT 

111.  525 GROWTECH ANIMAL 
HEALTH. 
KhondAPPROVEDar 
Market Complex 
Horogram Bazar, 
Rajshahi Court Rajapara, 
Rajshahi, Bangladesh. 

VICOX TOLTRA 05/FST.2024 05.09.202
4 

VIETNAM 120 ML 1200 L REJECTED 

112.  525 GROWTECH ANIMAL 
HEALTH. 
KhondAPPROVEDar 
Market Complex 
Horogram Bazar, 
Rajshahi Court Rajapara, 
Rajshahi, Bangladesh. 

AMPROLIUM 96 06/FST.2024 06.09.202
4 

VIETNAM 120 ML 
1 L 

1200 L 
2500 L 

REJECTED 
 

113.  525 GROWTECH ANIMAL 
HEALTH. 
KhondAPPROVEDar 

1.CALPHOVIT 
2.VIME DAM SUA 
3.VIME SENIC EH 

08/FST.2024 08.09.202
4 

VIETNAM 1 KG 
1 KG 

120 ML 

15000 PCS 
15000 PCS 
10000 PCS 

1.-4.,6-7. APPROVED 
5. REJECTED 
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Market Complex 
Horogram Bazar, 
Rajshahi Court Rajapara, 
Rajshahi, Bangladesh. 

VIME SENIC EH 
4.VITARAL 
5.VIME CANLAMIN 
6.ANTI GUM 
ANTI GUM 
7.ANTI FLU 

1 L 
120 ML 
100 ML 
100 GM 
500 GM 
100 GM 

3500 PCS 
13000 PCS 
15000 PCS 
15000 PCS 
2500 PCS 

10000 PCS 
114.  525 GROWTECH ANIMAL 

HEALTH. 
KhondAPPROVEDar 
Market Complex 
Horogram Bazar, 
Rajshahi Court Rajapara, 
Rajshahi, Bangladesh. 

1.GOLIVER 
GOLIVER 
2.ELECAMIN PLUS 
ELECAMIN PLUS 
ELECAMIN PLUS 
3.VIZYME 

17/FST.2024 17.09.202
4 

VIETNAM 120 ML 
1 L 

120 ML 
1 L 
5 L 

100 GM 

840 L 
7000 L 
840 L 

4000 L 
5000 L 

2000 KG 

APPROVED 

115.  525 GROWTECH ANIMAL 
HEALTH. 
KhondAPPROVEDar 
Market Complex 
Horogram Bazar, 
Rajshahi Court Rajapara, 
Rajshahi, Bangladesh. 

DANOPEN 20 SOL SW2407 13.08.202
4 

REPUBLIC 
OF KOREA 

100 ML 
500 ML 

2250 PCS 
3750 PCS 

REJECTED 

116.  133 Fishtech (BD) Limited.  
Horogram Bazar, 
Rajshahi Court, Rajshahi. 

BIOZYME BIO-
FBD20240709 

07.09.202
4 

VIETNAM 100 GM 
500 GM 

40,000 PCS 
80,000 PCS 

APPROVED 

117.  133 Fishtech (BD) Limited.  
Horogram Bazar, 
Rajshahi Court, Rajshahi. 

1.RAPID GROW 
2.RAPID GROW 
3.OSSI C 
4.OSSI C 

AJVCL-FBD-
05.2024 

05.10.202
4 

VIETNAM 1 KG 
10 KG 

100 GM 
1 KG 

24000 PCS 
2000 PCS 

90,000 PCS 
5000 PCS 

REJECTED 
 

118.  133 Fishtech (BD) Limited.  
Horogram Bazar, 
Rajshahi Court, Rajshahi. 

1.SORPHEROL 
2.SORPHEROL 
3.SORPHEROL 
4.ANTISTRESS 
5.ANTISTRESS 

18/FST.2024 18.09.202
4 

VIETNAM 100 GM 
500 GM 

5 KG 
100 GM 
500 GM 

100000 PCS 
8000 PCS 
500 PCS 

100000 PCS 
10000 PCS 

APPROVED 
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6. ANTISTRESS 5 KG 500 PCS 

119.  241 Bio Care Agro Limited. 
 Mysha Chowdhury tower, 
Plot-GA/30/B, Level-8, 
Suite 8-C, Progoti 
Sharani, Shahajadpur, 
Gulshan, Dhaka -1212. 

1.ATB BIOPLUS 
2.BYTOX BHK 
3.BYTOX BHK 
4.BYTOX BHK 
5.V-GROMIN 
6.V-GROMIN 
7.V-GROMIN 
8.HIZYME 
9.HIZYME 
10.EMULSIVET 
ADVANCE 

P2400-A 16.10.202
4 

INDIA 25 KG 
500 ML 

1 L 
5 L 

500 ML 
1 L 
5 L 

1 KG 
20 KG 
25 KG 

20000 BAG 
12000 BTL 
24000 BTL 
2400 JAR 

12000 BTL 
24000 BTL 
2400 JAR 

30000 PKT 
3500 BAG 
4000 BAG 

APPROVED 

120.  241 Bio Care Agro Limited. 
Mysha Chowdhury tower, 
Plot-GA/30/B, Level-8, 
Suite 8-C, Progoti 
Sharani, Shahajadpur, 
Gulshan, Dhaka -1212. 

1.BACT ACID FLA 
2.TOXYBIND 
PERFECT 
3.MULTI YEAST 
4.MULTI YEAST 

202407399 19.10.202
4 

THE 
NETHERLAN

DS 

25 KG BAG 
25 KG BAG 
20 KG BAG 
1 KG BAG 

150,000 KG 
150,000 KG 
100,000 KG 
10,000 KG 

APPROVED 

121.  396 M/S: N.S Trading 
Corporation 522 SK Mujib 
Road, 3th Floor Agrabad, 
Chittagong, Bangladesh. 
 

1.LIMESTONE 
(FEED GRADE) 250 
MESH 
2.LIMESTONE 
GRANULAR (FEED 
GRADE) 2-3 MM 

3009-2023-2 30.09.202
4 

EGYPT 50 KG PP 
BAG 

336 MT 
1008 MT 

APPROVED 

122.  576 Allwells Marketing Ltd.  
6/B, Ataturk Tower, 22 
Kemal Ataturk Avenue, 
Banani, Dhaka-1213, 
Bangladesh. 

FEEDBEE 2024-656 08.10.202
4 

CANADA 20 KG BAG 3000 KG REJECTED 
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123.  136 Rx Nutrivet.  
Twin Towers Concord (6th 
Floor) 27-27/1-27/7 
Chamelibag., 
Shantinagar, Dhaka 

BUTIRACID COMBI 
70 

161024 16.10.202
4 

SPAIN 25 KG BAG 12500 KG APPROVED 

124.  136 Rx Nutrivet.  
Twin Towers Concord (6th 
Floor) 27-27/1-27/7 
Chamelibag., 
Shantinagar, Dhaka 

BUTIRACID COMBI 
70 

171024 16.10.202
4 

SPAIN 25 KG BAG 21000 KG APPROVED 

125.  136 Rx Nutrivet.  
Twin Towers Concord (6th 
Floor) 27-27/1-27/7 
Chamelibag., 
Shantinagar, Dhaka 

GENOLIV- HERBAL 
ANIMAL FEED 
SUPPLEMENT 

AVI(INT-PI)-
045 

08.10.202
4 

INDIA 20 KG 
HDPE BAG 

13000 KG APPROVED 

126.  285 M/s Bimco Animal Health 
Ltd.  
No. 357/2, Pirer Bagh 
Mirpur, Dhaka-1216 

LEX SUPER TYLO Bimco/LST/20
24/007 

20.08.202
4 

SINGAPORE 1 KG 
500 GM 

1000 NOS 
1000 NOS 

APPROVED 

127.  285 M/s Bimco Animal Health 
Ltd.  
No. 357/2, Pirer Bagh 
Mirpur, Dhaka-1216 

LEVO-FL Bimco/LEV/20
24/009 

04.09.202
4 

SINGAPORE 500 GM 2000 NOS APPROVED 

128.  643 AFM VET PHARMA, 
116/2/A, Shewrapara, 
Mirpur, Dhaka 

1.MAXIFORT 
2.HEPATODOX 
3.CALFAST 

68 16.10.202
4 

ITALY 1 L BOTTLE 
1 L BOTTLE 
1 L BOTTLE 

 

5000 L 
2000 L 
2000 L 

APPROVED 

129.  764 Ideal Krishibid Plus Ltd. 
Mouchak Tower, Room- 
405, House No- 83/c, 
Siddheswari Circular 
Road, Malibagh, Dhaka. 

MONO CALCIUM 
PHOSPHATE 23% 
(FEED GRADE) 

IKPL-
20241007 

07.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 300 MT ±10% APPROVED 
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130.  387 
 

Brothers Corporation.  
Zaman Court (7th floor) 45 
Dilkusha C/A Motijheel, 
Dhaka-1000  

1.LIMESTONE 
GRANULAR 2-3 MM 
FEED GRADE 
2.LIMESTONE 
GRANULAR 0.5-1 
MM FEED GRADE 

241020 20.10.202
4 

EGYPT 50 KG BAG 1OOO MT ±10% 
1OOO MT ±10% 

SCRUTINY 

131.  109
2 

M/S. PURABI TRADING. 
974,Upper Jashore 
(Khan -A-Sabur) Road, 
Tata Building (2nd 
Floor), Khulna. 

CORN MAIZE FOR 
ANIMAL FEED 

AKE/PT/1024 16.10.202
4 

PAKISTAN BULK IN 
CONTAINER 

1000 MT ±10% APPROVED 

132.  109
2 

M/S. PURABI TRADING. 
974,Upper Jashore 
(Khan -A-Sabur) Road, 
Tata Building (2nd 
Floor), Khulna. 

WHEAT BRAN 
(ANIMAL FEED) 

AK/PT/1030 15.10.202
4 

PAKISTAN BULK IN 
CONTAINER 

1000 MT ±10% APPROVED 

133.  459 VnF Agro Ltd. 
306/26, A, Mirabad 
Mashkanda, Mymensing-
2200 

1.DIGEST PRO 
2.DIGEST PRO 

BD20241014 14.10.202
4 

CHINA 10 
KG/BARREL 

100 
GM/BAG 

5000 KG 
5000 KG 

APPROVED 

134.  045 APL 12 DIT Extension 
Road, Fakirerpool, 
Dhaka, Bangladesh.  

NUTRI-DELICIOUS 
(FEED 
SUPPLEMENT) 

GGK2410202 20.10.202
4 

REPUBLIC 
OF KOREA 

20 KG BAG 408,000 KG APPROVED 

135.  278 Inter Agro BD Ltd.  
718/A, IST FLOOR, West 
Nakhalpara, Tejaon, 
Dhaka  
 

FORMI® NDF SO50328 18.10.202
4 

NORWAY 25 KG 50,400 KG SCRUTINY 

136.  315 Ace Pharmaceuticals Sel 
Huq Skypark (4th Floor), 
23/2 Khilzi Road, Block-B, 
Shamoly  Dhaka-1207 

1.EXCENTIAL BETA-
KEY 
2.EXCENTIAL BETA 
KEY ANHYDROUS 

92404532 19.09.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG BAG 
25 KG BAG 

105,000 KG 
100,000 KG 

APPROVED 
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137.  315 Ace Pharmaceuticals Sel 
Huq Skypark (4th Floor), 
23/2 Khilzi Road, Block-B, 
Shamoly  Dhaka-1207 

BOOSTBITE XS24092151 18.09.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 10000 KG REJECTED 

138.  489 Avance Asia Limited 45, 
Bir Uttam C.R Datta Road 
(2nd Floor), Dhaka. 

TOXFIN 360 DRY  287 21.10.202
4 

INDIA 25 KG BAG 178000 KG APPROVED 

139.  489 Avance Asia Limited 45, 
Bir Uttam C.R Datta Road 
(2nd Floor), Dhaka. 

TOXFIN 360 DRY  286 21.10.202
4 

INDIA 25 KG BAG 150,000 KG APPROVED 

140.  489 Avance Asia Limited 45, 
Bir Uttam C.R Datta Road 
(2nd Floor), Dhaka-1000. 

KEMTRACE 
SUPREME MX  

289 21.10.202
4 

INDIA 25 KG BAG 150000 KG SCRUTINY 

141.  489 Avance Asia Limited 45, 
Bir Uttam C.R Datta Road 
(2nd Floor), Dhaka-1000. 

KEMTRACE 
BROILER MX 

288 21.10.202
4 

INDIA 25 KG BAG 150000 KG SCRUTINY 

142.  251 Sigma Bangladesh. 
45, Bir Uttam C.R Datta 
Road (Old: 33 Paribagh, 
Sonargaon Road) Dhaka. 

ENDOX T DRY  292 21.10.202
4 

INDIA 25 KG BAG 50000 KG APPROVED 

143.  251 Sigma Bangladesh. 
45, Bir Uttam C.R Datta 
Road (Old: 33 Paribagh, 
Sonargaon Road) Dhaka. 

ACID LAC 
SUPREME DRY 

290 21.10.202
4 

INDIA 25 KG BAG 76000 KG APPROVED 

144.  251 Sigma Bangladesh. 
45, Bir Uttam C.R Datta 
Road (Old: 33 Paribagh, 
Sonargaon Road) Dhaka. 

LYSOFORTE 2.0 
DRY  

293 21.10.202
4 

INDIA 25 KG BAG 50000 KG APPROVED 

145.  251 Sigma Bangladesh. 
45, Bir Uttam C.R Datta 
Road (Old: 33 Paribagh, 
Sonargaon Road) Dhaka. 

MYCOCURB M3 
LIQUID  

295 21.10.202
4 

INDIA 220 KG 132000 KG APPROVED 
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146.  251 Sigma Bangladesh. 
45, Bir Uttam C.R Datta 
Road (Old: 33 Paribagh, 
Sonargaon Road) Dhaka. 

CLOSTAT 365-12 
DRY 

291 21.10.202
4 

INDIA 25 KG BAG 78000 KG APPROVED 

147.  251 Sigma Bangladesh. 
45, Bir Uttam C.R Datta 
Road (Old: 33 Paribagh, 
Sonargaon Road) Dhaka. 

LYSOFORTE 
EXTEND DRY 

294 21.10.202
4 

INDIA 25 KG BAG 78000 KG APPROVED 

148.  452 H & K Feed Products 
7-9, Karwan Bazar, 
B.T.M.C. Bhaban 2nd 
Floor, Dhaka. 
Banagladesh 

HABIO PHYTASE THXAFI24095
0 

23.09.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 60 MT ±5% APPROVED 

149.  452 H & K Feed Products 
7-9, Karwan Bazar, 
B.T.M.C. Bhaban 2nd 
Floor, Dhaka. 
Banagladesh 

BACID 300 THXAFI24096
0 

23.09.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 20 MT ±5% APPROVED 

150.  452 H & K Feed Products 
7-9, Karwan Bazar, 
B.T.M.C. Bhaban 2nd 
Floor, Dhaka. 
Banagladesh 

TOXFIN 300 DRY  250 02.09.202
4 

INDIA 25 KG BAG 52000 KG APPROVED 

151.  452 H & K Feed Products 
7-9, Karwan Bazar, 
B.T.M.C. Bhaban 2nd 
Floor, Dhaka. 
Banagladesh 

BIOACID THXAFI24080
6 

20.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 46 MT ±10% APPROVED 

152.  631 Tanzila Enterprise, Hous 
No-17, Mollartech, 
Mojammel Haque Road, 
Ashkona, Dakshin Khan,  

WHEAT BRAN 
(FEED GRADE) 

AKE/TE/1078 21.10.202
4 

PAKISTAN 34 KG/PP 
BAG 

2000 MT ±10% APPROVED 
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Dhaka-1230 

153.  631 Tanzila Enterprise, Hous 
No-17, Mollartech, 
Mojammel Haque Road, 
Ashkona, Dakshin Khan,  
Dhaka-1230 

WHEAT BRAN 
(FEED GRADE) 

SSB-2470-WB 16.10.202
4 

TANZANIA 40 KG PP 
BAG 

3000 MT ±10% APPROVED 

154.  109
8 

ASHIQ TRADE 
INTERNATIONAL. 
Arafat Bhaban, 2nd 
Floor, Gazipur, 
Benapole P.S, Jashore-
7431. 

SODIUM 
BICARBONATE 
(ANIMAL FEED 
GRADE)  

EXPAKMPI040
/2425 

20.10.202
4 

INDIA 50 KG BAG 108 MT APPROVED 

155.  687 M/S MAHFUZA AGENCY  
2059 STADIUM 
SHOPPING COMPLEX (1st 
Floor) KAZI DEWRI, 
CHATTOGRAN, 
BANGLADESH.  

SODIUM 
HYDROGEN 
CARBONATE 
(SODIUM 
BICARBONATE) 
FEED GRADE 

2024RDY1020
B 

20.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG 108 MT APPROVED 

156.  687 M/S MAHFUZA AGENCY  
2059 STADIUM 
SHOPPING COMPLEX (1st 
Floor) KAZI DEWRI, 
CHATTOGRAN, 
BANGLADESH.  

VALINE FEED 
GRADE 

APPROVEDL2
02410-18 

18.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 38000 KG ±10% APPROVED 

157.  112
9 

AKIRA AGRO TRADING. 
66/13 (1st Floor), 
Bismillah Polli, Dewan 
Bari, Dakshin khan, 
Dhaka-1230. 

SODIUM 
HYDROGEN 
CARBONATE 
(SODIUM 
BICARBONATE)  
99% FEED GRADE 

AGT-BS-05-
200709 

08.10.202
4 

China 25 KG BAG 108 MT APPROVED 
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158.  112
9 

AKIRA AGRO TRADING. 
66/13 (1st Floor), 
Bismillah Polli, Dewan 
Bari, Dakshin khan, 
Dhaka-1230. 

CHOLINE 
CHLORIDE 60% 
CORN COB 

KJT20241008 08.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 216 MT APPROVED 

159.  112
9 

AKIRA AGRO TRADING. 
66/13 (1st Floor), 
Bismillah Polli, Dewan 
Bari, Dakshin khan, 
Dhaka-1230. 

LIMESTONE 2-3 
MM (FEED GRADE) 

TBBS/AGT-
23/24-D 

08.10.202
4 

EGYPT 50 KG BAG 2000 MT APPROVED 

160.  112
9 

AKIRA AGRO TRADING. 
66/13 (1st Floor), 
Bismillah Polli, Dewan 
Bari, Dakshin khan, 
Dhaka-1230. 

DICALCIUM 
PHOSPHATE (FEED 
GRADE) 
GRANULAR 

XLAGT081024
-N 

08.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG BAG 504 MT APPROVED 

161.  112
9 

AKIRA AGRO TRADING. 
66/13 (1st Floor), 
Bismillah Polli, Dewan 
Bari, Dakshin khan, 
Dhaka-1230. 

L-LYSINE 98.5% 
MIN. (FEED GRADE) 

AGT 2024-
0102 

08.10.202
4 

China 25 KG BAG 108 MT APPROVED 

162.  112
9 

AKIRA AGRO TRADING. 
66/13 (1st Floor), 
Bismillah Polli, Dewan 
Bari, Dakshin khan, 
Dhaka-1230. 

MONOCALCIUM 
PHOSPHATE (MCP) 
FEED GRADE 

XLAGT241008
-D 

08.10.202
4 

China 25 KG BAG 504 MT APPROVED 

163.  112
9 

AKIRA AGRO TRADING. 
66/13 (1st Floor), 
Bismillah Polli, Dewan 
Bari, Dakshin khan, 
Dhaka-1230. 

L-THREONINE 
98.5% (FEED 
GRADE) 

60001428 08.10.202
4 

China 25 KG BAG 216000 KG APPROVED 
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164.  041 Navana Pharmaceuticals 
Ltd.  
125/A Motijheel C/A, 
Dhaka-1000. Factory: 
Rupshi, Rupganj, 
Narayanganj.  

BEWI-SPARYY 99L 
Rumen Bypass Fat 
(Animal Feed 
Additive) 

GGN2024092
7 

30.09.202
4 

GERMANY 25 KG BAG 21.5 MT±5% APPROVED 

165.  944 PETKO ENTERPRISE. 
HOUSE-112/H, ROAD-8/A 
(OLD-15), WEST 
DHANMONDI, DHAKA-
1209. 

1.Kitty Karlo 
Chicken cat 
creamy sticks 
(15g*4) 
2.Kitty Karlo Tuna 
cat creamy sticks 
(15g*4) 
3.Kitty Karlo 
Chicken liquid 
snack Can 85g 
4.Kitty Karlo Tuna 
liquid snack Can 
85g 
5.Kitty Karlo 
Chicken soft pouch 
85g 
6.Kitty Karlo Tuna 
soft pouch 85g 
7.Kitty Karlo 
Chicken main food 
Can 170g 
 8.Kitty Karlo Tuna 
main food Can 
170g 
9.Kitty Karlo Cat 
Can Food Chicken 

PC01 20.10.202
4 

CHINA 60 g 
60 g 
85 g 
85 g 
85 g 
85 g 

170 g 
170 g 
370 g 
370 g 

600 kg 
600 kg 
255 kg 
255 kg 
425 kg 
425 kg 
850 kg 
850 kg 

1110 kg 
1110 kg 

SCRUTINY 
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370g 
10.Kitty Karlo Cat 
Can Food Tuna 370 
g 

166.  944 PETKO ENTERPRISE. 
HOUSE-112/H, ROAD-8/A 
(OLD-15), WEST 
DHANMONDI, DHAKA-
1209. 

1.Moonlight Cat 
Liquid Snack- 
(Chicken+Green-
Lipped Mussel+ 
Quinoa teste) 
2.Moonlight Cat 
Liquid Snack- 
(Tuna+Green-
Lipped Mussel  
teste) 
 

PE01/2 10.10.202
4 

CHINA 15 GM 
15 GM 

155.52 KG 
155.52 KG 

 

SCRUTINY 

167.  944 PETKO ENTERPRISE. 
HOUSE-112/H, ROAD-8/A 
(OLD-15), WEST 
DHANMONDI, DHAKA-
1209. 

1.Kitty Karlo (Cat 
Dry Food) 
2.Kitty Karlo (Cat 
Dry Food) 

PE 231431 20.10.202
4 

CHINA 450 GM 
10 KG 

10 TON 
10 TON 

SCRUTINY 

168.  304 SAF ENTERPRISE  
343/4 Jafrabad, West 
Dhanmondi, Dhaka-1207 

Sodium Hydrogen 
Carbonate (Sodium 
Bicarbonate Animal 
Feed Grade) 
Alkakarb ™ 

232/BICA/202
4-25 

14.10.202
4 

INDIA 50 KG BAG 108 MT APPROVED 

169.  110 
(CA
T-1) 

BEST MIX (BD) LIMITED. 
Vill- Pakutia, Post- D-
Pakutia, PS-Ghatail, Dist- 
Tangail. 

Riboflavin (Lutavit 
B2 SG 80) 

6012535611 17.10.202
4 

SOUTH 
KOREA 

25 KG BAG 2500 KG APPROVED 

170.  669 ZNZ AGRO 
Reaz Tower (2nd Floor), 
Tangail Road, Joydebpur 

DICALCIUM 
PHOSPHATE (FEED 
GRADE) 18% 

ZNZDCP1001 20.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 270 MT ±5% APPROVED 
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Chowrasta, Gazipur City 
Corporation, Gazipur-
1702. 

GRANULAR 

171.  111
4 

Iiana 
International.Tropical 
Bliss, 137/3 Dr Goli, Flat: 
c-7, Baro Moghbazar, 
Dhaka-1217. 

1.Keos Cat All 
Stages Seafood 
2.Keos Cat All 
Stages tuna 
3.Keos+ Cat Adult 
Hairball Control 
with  Tuna 
4.Keos+ Cat Adult 
Urinary Care with 
Ocean Fish 
5.Keos + Kitten 
Growth Boost with 
Tuna 
6.Novopet Cat 
Adult 

2024101001 10.10.202
4 

CHINA 350 GM 
1.5 KG 

7 KG 
100 GM 
350 GM 
1.5 KG 

7 KG 
100 GM 
350 GM 
1.5 KG 

7 KG 
100 GM 
350 GM 
1.5 KG 

7 KG 
100 GM 
400 GM 

1 KG 
7 KG 

20 KG 

462 KG 
743 KG 
270 KG 
16 KG 

462 KG 
644 KG 
231 KG 
16 KG 

350 KG 
545 KG 
231 KG 
16 KG 

280 KG 
396 KG 
154 KG 
16 KG 

1520 KG 
3100 KG 
560 KG 
980 KG 

REJECTED 

172.  071 
 

Popular Pharmaceuticals 
Ltd.  
PanthAPPROVEDunjo, 
17-Sukrabad, Dhaka 
1207.  
Fac-164, Tongi Industrial 
Area ,Tongi, Gaziupur. 

P-TOX VET ORAL 
SOLUTION 

GSY2410840 14.10.202
4 

CHINA 100 
ML/BOTTLE 

500 
ML/BOTTLE 
1 L/BOTTLE 

15000 BOTTLE 
24000 BOTTLE 
7500 BOTTLE 

APPROVED 

173.  071 Popular Pharmaceuticals 
Ltd.  

1.3P VET 
2.3P VET 

NCLSL/24-
25/P-19 

09.10.202
4 

INDIA 0.5 L 
1L 

28800 L 
27600 L 

APPROVED 
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PanthAPPROVEDunjo, 
17-Sukrabad, Dhaka 
1207.  
Fac-164, Tongi Industrial 
Area ,Tongi, Gaziupur. 

174.  071 Popular Pharmaceuticals 
Ltd.  
PanthAPPROVEDunjo, 
17-Sukrabad, Dhaka 
1207.  
Fac-164, Tongi Industrial 
Area ,Tongi, Gaziupur. 

LIVAPLEX NCLSL/24-
25/P-16 

07.10.202
4 

INDIA 50 L BARREL 78000 L APPROVED 

175.  071 Popular Pharmaceuticals 
Ltd.  
PanthAPPROVEDunjo, 
17-Sukrabad, Dhaka 
1207.  
Fac-164, Tongi Industrial 
Area ,Tongi, Gaziupur. 

SEL-E VET ORAL 
SOL 

GSY2410845 16.10.202
4 

CHINA 100 
ML/BOTTLE 

500 ML/OTTLE 
1 L/BOTTLE 

50000 BOTTLE 
12000 BOTTLE 
3500 BOTTLE 

APPROVED 

176.  071 Popular Pharmaceuticals 
Ltd.  
PanthAPPROVEDunjo, 
17-Sukrabad, Dhaka 
1207.  
Fac-164, Tongi Industrial 
Area ,Tongi, Gaziupur. 

UTROFIX NCLSL/24-
25/P-20 

16.10.202
4 

INDIA 20 L 14000 L APPROVED 

177.  071 Popular Pharmaceuticals 
Ltd.  
PanthAPPROVEDunjo, 
17-Sukrabad, Dhaka 
1207.  
Fac-164, Tongi Industrial 

RENAL VET 
SOLUTION 

PP/2024/08 25.09.202
4 

SINGAPORE 100 ML 40,000 PACK APPROVED 
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Area ,Tongi, Gaziupur. 

178.  071 Popular Pharmaceuticals 
Ltd.  
PanthAPPROVEDunjo, 
17-Sukrabad, Dhaka 
1207.  
Fac-164, Tongi Industrial 
Area ,Tongi, Gaziupur. 

LITHOCAL PP/2024/09 09.10.202
4 

SINGAPORE 25 KG 40,000 KG APPROVED 

179.  113
2 

M/S. MAHATAB 
ENTERPRISE. 
R. K Road, Tajhat, 
Rangpur City 
Corporation, Rangpur. 

Wheat Bran RE/MME/001/
2024-25 

16.10.202
4 

INDIA 37 KG 
PP/JUTE BAG 

100 MT ±10% APPROVED 

180.  113
2 

M/S. MAHATAB 
ENTERPRISE. 
R.K Road, Tajhat, Rangpur 
City Corporation, 
Rangpur. 

WHEAT BRAN RE/MME/002/
2024-25 

10.10.202
4 

INDIA 37 KG 
PP/JUTE BAG 

100 MT ±10% APPROVED 

181.  113
2 

M/S. MAHATAB 
ENTERPRISE. 
R.K Road, Tajhat, Rangpur 
City Corporation, 
Rangpur. 

WHEAT BRAN RE/MME/003/
2024-25 

12.10.202
4 

INDIA 37 KG 
PP/JUTE BAG 

100 MT ±10% APPROVED 

182.  113
2 

M/S. MAHATAB 
ENTERPRISE. 
R.K Road, Tajhat, Rangpur 
City Corporation, 
Rangpur. 

WHEAT BRAN RE/MME/004/
2024-25 

14.10.202
4 

INDIA 37 KG 
PP/JUTE BAG 

100 MT ±10% APPROVED 

183.  113
2 

M/S. MAHATAB 
ENTERPRISE. 

WHEAT BRAN RE/MME/005/
2024-25 

15.10.202
4 

INDIA 37 KG 
PP/JUTE BAG 

100 MT ±10% APPROVED 
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R.K Road, Tajhat, Rangpur 
City Corporation, 
Rangpur. 

184.  152 MS Trading.  
21 Rajuk Avenue BRTC 
Bhaban, 3rd Floor, 
Motijheel C/A 

POULTRY MEAL PI 230270 15.10.202
4 

KUWAIT 50 KG BAG 2000 MT ±10% SCRUTINY 

185.  042 Renata Limited.  
Plot-1, Milk Vita Road, 
Section-7, Mirpur.  

IZOVAC MAREK 
HVT+ DILUENT 

1983.1F 06.09.202
4 

ITALY 1000 DOSE 12000 VIAL APPROVED 

186.  042 Renata Limited.  
Plot-1, Milk Vita Road, 
Section-7, Mirpur.  

VAXXON MG Live BD240828 28.08.202
4 

JAPAN 1000 DOSE 2000 VIAL APPROVED 

187.  042 Renata Limited.  
Plot-1, Milk Vita Road, 
Section-7, Mirpur.  

1.VAXXON AVIFLU 
2.VAXXON ND-FLU 

290724 11.09.202
4 

ITALY 1000 
DOSE/500 ML 

1000 
DOSE/500 ML 

 

10,000 BOTTLE 
10,000 BOTTLE 

APPROVED 

188.  042 Renata Limited.  
Plot-1, Milk Vita Road, 
Section-7, Mirpur.  

Izovac Marek HVT+ 
Diluent 

031024.6F 03.10.202
4 

ITALY 1000 doses 2000 vial APPROVED 

189.  042 Renata Limited.  
Plot-1, Milk Vita Road, 
Section-7, Mirpur.  

Izovac ND+ IBD 031024.5F 03.10.202
4 

ITALY 500 ML 1000 BOTTLE APPROVED 

190.  042 Renata Limited.  
Plot-1, Milk Vita Road, 
Section-7, Mirpur.  

Izovac ND-EDS-IB 031024.4F 03.10.202
4 

ITALY 500 ML 1000 BOTTLE APPROVED 

191.  042 Renata Limited.  
Plot-1, Milk Vita Road, 
Section-7, Mirpur.  

Izovac ND 031024.3F 03.10.202
4 

ITALY 500 ML 2000 BOTTLE APPROVED 
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192.  042 Renata Limited.  
Plot-1, Milk Vita Road, 
Section-7, Mirpur.  

Izovac Coryza 3 031024.2F 03.10.202
4 

ITALY 500 ML 2000 BOTTLE APPROVED 

193.  042 Renata Limited.  
Plot-1, Milk Vita Road, 
Section-7, Mirpur.  

Izovac MG 031024.1F 03.10.202
4 

ITALY 500 ML 1000 BOTTLE APPROVED 

194.  042 Renata Limited.  
Plot-1, Milk Vita Road, 
Section-7, Mirpur.  

Izovac Gumboro 3 031024F 03.10.202
4 

ITALY 1000 doses 20,000 vials APPROVED 

195.  026 Nasco Agro Products. 
307, S K Mujib Road  (2nd 
Floor) , Agrabad, 
Chittagong. Factory- 307 
Shaikh Mujib Road, Avery 
Scale Buillding, Agrabad, 
Chittagong. 

COLERA-MEX 
KILLED BACTERIN 

TBD 19.09.202
4 

MEXICO 1000 
DOSES 

20000 APPROVED 

196.  534 Mcdonald Crops. 
412, North Muradpur, 
Faridabad, Kadamtoli, 
Dhaka, Bangladesh. 

SUGARCANE 
MOLASSES (FEED 
GRADE) 

G1M10-
4A0022M-08 

08.10.202
4 

BRAZIL 20 KG BAG 1000 MT ±10% SCRUTINY: 300 MT 

197.  534 Mcdonald Crops. 
412, North Muradpur, 
Faridabad, Kdamtoli, 
Dhaka, Bangladesh. 

CATTLE FEED 
PREMIX (FEED 
GRADE) 

CW/CF/067 10.10.202
4 

INDIA 50 KG 1000 MT ±10% APPROVED 

198.  534 Mcdonald Crops. 
412, North Muradpur, 
Faridabad, Kdamtoli, 
Dhaka, Bangladesh. 

BROILER FEED 
PREMIX (FEED 
GRADE) 

AU/BF/116 09.10.202
4 

INDIA 50 KG 200 MT ±10% APPROVED 

199.  534 Mcdonald Crops. 
412, North Muradpur, 
Faridabad, Kdamtoli, 
Dhaka, Bangladesh. 

LAYER FEED 
PREMIX (FEED 
GRADE) 

SO/LF/133 08.10.202
4 

INDIA 50 KG 200 MT ±10% APPROVED 
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200.  952 M/S MAHE ALAM 
ENTERPRISE. 
ZINZIRA BAZAR, 
KERANIGANG, DHAKA-
1310. 

1.BIRD FEED: 
Canary Seeds 
2.BIRD FEED: 
Stripped Sunflower 
seeds 

0110 01.10.202
4 

BULGARIA 25 KG 
25 KG 

15000 KG 
12000 KG 

APPROVED 

201.  952 M/S MAHE ALAM 
ENTERPRISE. 
ZINZIRA BAZAR, 
KERANIGANG, DHAKA-
1310. 

1.BIRD FEED: 
BLACK MILLET 
2.BIRD FEED: 
YELLOW MILLET 

1803 18.03.202
4 

UKRAINE 25 kg 22000 kg 
22000 kg 

APPROVED 

202.  111
6 

ATLANTIC 
COMMODITIES. 
Plot-40/8, Gulshan 
Avenue (13th floor), 
Gulshan, Dhaka. 

WHEAT BRAN WB/211024-3 21.10.202
4 

PAKISTAN 50/60 KG 
PP BAG 

1000 MT ±10% APPROVED 

203.  051 M/S MD. MUSA 
SOWDAGAR. 
191 Asadgonj, 
Chittagong, 
Bangladesh 

WHEAT BRAN WB/211024-2 21.10.202
4 

PAKISTAN 50/60 KG 
PP BAG 

1000 MT ±10% APPROVED 

204.  623 Ayaz Enterprise. 
186, Water Works Road, 
Rahmatganj, Dhaka, 
Bangladesh 

WHEAT BRAN TOGE/P/005/
24-25 

19.10.202
4 

INDIA EXPORT 
STANDARD PP 

BAG 

5000 MT ±10% APPROVED 

205.  623 Ayaz Enterprise. 
186, Water Works Road, 
Rahmatganj, Dhaka, 
Banglades. 

WHEAT BRAN MEC/P/022/2
4-25 

22.10.202
4 

INDIA EXPORT 
STANDARD PP 

BAG 

5000 MT ±10% APPROVED 

206.  054 Al-Madina 
Pharmaceuticals Ltd. 
1/1 Titlar Gati Satatis 
Tongi, Gazipur, 

1.CALPRO D+ 
2.CALPRO D+ 
3.CALPRO D+ 

API/24-25/04 23.10.202
4 

INDIA 1 L BOTTLE 
2 L BOTTLE 

5 L TANK 

5000 PCS 
4000 PCS 
800 PCS 

SCRUTINY 
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Bangladesh  

207.  276 Baxter Nutrition. 
H M Plaza, 34, Uttara C/A 
(10TH Floor), Room No- 
04, Road No- 02, Sector- 
03, Uttara, Dhaka-1230.  

1.EZ LAYER 
VITAMIN MINERAL 
PREMIX 
2.EZ BROILER 
VITAMIN PREMIX 
3.EZ BROILER 
MINERAL PREMIX 

10/2024-21 21.10.202
4 

VIETNAM 25 KG BAG 200,000 KG 
90,000 KG 

250,000 KG 

SCRUTINY 

208.  880 IKOS INTERNATIONAL  
MOHAMMADI VILA, 22 
MIRINDA LANE, 
PATHARGHATA, 
CHATTOGRAM. 

POULTRY MEAL PRO/0109202
4/IKOS 

01.09.202
4 

SAUDI 
ARABIA 

50 KG BAG 1000 MT ±10% SCRUTINY 

209.  294 JNS Technology. HOUSE-
112, ASHKONA, HAJJ 
CAMP, DAKSHINKHAN, 
DHAKA-1230  

Nicarsal  
Feed Grade 

HCJNS2403 24.09.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 8000 KG APPROVED 

210.  294 JNS Technology. HOUSE-
112, ASHKONA, HAJJ 
CAMP, DAKSHINKHAN, 
DHAKA-1230  

Nicarsal (Feed 
Grade) 

HCJNS 
2404 

18.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 12000 KG APPROVED 

211.  085 Haychem (Bangladesh) 
Limited. 18/19, BSCIC 
Industrial Estate, 
Maskanda, Mymensingh 

1.NEOMERIOL 
(FEED 
SUPPLEMENT) 
2.MIXOLIGO PLUS 
(FEED 
SUPPLEMENT) 
3.ALMARIL PLUS 
(FEED 
SUPPLEMENT) 
 

02-09-2024 02.09.202
4 

FRANCE 200 L 
20 L 
20 L 

44 DRUM 
192 DRUM 
96 DRUM 

APPROVED 
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212.  100
2 
 

MRIDHA TRADING. 
House- 18, Road-NS-1, 
Block-A, Banasri, 
Rampura, Dhaka. 

1.BETA-GLUCANC 
GARLIC 
2.FIVE-MIX 
3.FIVE-ORGAMIN 
4.FIVE-BOGAMA 
 

2414/PI-BD 16.09.202
4 

VIETNAM 100 GM 
100 GM 
500 ML 
500 ML 

15000 PACK 
5040 PACK 

1008 BOTTLE 
1008 BOTTLE 

APPROVED 

213.  678 OPTRIUM  
3, Simson Road, Kotwali, 
Dhaka-1100  

IVERMEC 3.5% 
(Ivermectin 3.5% 
Solution) 

VY240958 22.10.202
4 

CHINA 20 L/BARREL 
1 L/BOTTLE 

10,000 L SCRUTINY 

214.  883 MASTER AGRO 
BANGLADESH, 
PANCHLIA BAZAR, 
ULLAHPARA, SIRAJGONJ. 

WHEAT BRAN MAF/MAB/WB
126/241023/2
100 

23.10.202
4 

PAKISTAN 34 KG PP BAG 2100 MT ±10% APPROVED 

215.  883 MASTER AGRO 
BANGLADESH, 
PANCHLIA BAZAR, 
ULLAHPARA, SIRAJGONJ. 

WHEAT BRAN NC/2000/TA/
MAY/30 

22.10.202
4 

UAE/UGAND
A 

50 KG PP BAG 2000 MT ±10% APPROVED 

216.  883 MASTER AGRO 
BANGLADESH, 
PANCHLIA BAZAR, 
ULLAHPARA, SIRAJGONJ. 

WHEAT BRAN AKE/MAB/210
0 

22.10.202
4 

PAKISTAN 34 KG PP BAG 2100 MT ±10% APPROVED 

217.  016 Advance Animal Science 
Co. Ltd. 149/A D.I.T. 
Extension Road Motijheel, 
Dhaka. 

1.AMPROL 12% 
SOLUTION 
2.COFACALCIUM 

90018237 03.09.202
4 

France 1 l 
500 ml 

2000 BOTTLE 
2000 BOTTLE 

APPROVED 

218.  016 Advance Animal Science 
Co. Ltd. 149/A D.I.T. 
Extension Road Motijheel, 
Dhaka. 

1.AMPROL 12% 
SOLUTION 
2.COFACALCIUM 

90018237 03.09.202
4 

France 1 l 
500 ml 

2000 BOTTLE 
5000 BOTTLE 

APPROVED 

219.  946 BIZ WIZARD  
INCORPORATION 
49, MOTIJHEEL, C/A, 

DDGS (DISTILLERS 
DRIED GRAINS 
WITH SOLUBLES) 

IS/24-25/049 26.08.202
4 

INDIA 50 KG PP BAG 3000 MT ±10% APPROVED 
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SHAPLA BHABAN, 
DHAKA-1000 

220.  946 BIZ WIZARD  
INCORPORATION 
49, MOTIJHEEL, C/A, 
SHAPLA BHABAN, 
DHAKA-1000 

CORN DDGS TI/EXP/083/24
-25 

07.10.202
4 

INDIA EXPORT IN 40 
TO 50 KG/PP 

BAG 

5000 MT ±10% APPROVED 

221.  946 BIZ WIZARD  
INCORPORATION 
49, MOTIJHEEL, C/A, 
SHAPLA BHABAN, 
DHAKA-1000 

DDGS (DISTILLERS 
DRIED GRAINS 
WITH SOLUBLES) 

P/BIZ/CD/123
/24-25 

25.10.202
4 

INDIA EXPORT 
STANDARD 

(40-60 KG) PP 
BAG 

2000 MT ±10% APPROVED 

222.  074 Synthia Enterprise.  
Room no 802, MNSN 
Tower, 7th floor 60-
Dilkusha C/A, Dhaka.  

FISH OIL SO200-
0015133 

24.10.202
4 

NORWAY IBC TANK 300 MT ±10% APPROVED 

223.  074 Synthia Enterprise.  
Room no 802, MNSN 
Tower, 7th floor 60-
Dilkusha C/A, Dhaka.  

FISH OIL SC_SGP-
2410/05 

25.10.202
4 

CHILE FLEXI TANK 300 MT ±10% APPROVED 

224.  439 KBD AGRO 
DISTRIBUTION  
54/A, 1st Flor, Road-01, 
South Khulshi, Zakir 
Hossain Road, 
Chittagong 

1.FLUVET PLUS 
2.FLUVET PLUS 

SR/60 17.10.202
4 

INDIA 1000 ML 
500 ML 

5000 PCS 
5000 PCS 

APPROVED 

225.  439 KBD AGRO 
DISTRIBUTION  
54/A, 1st Flor, Road-01, 
South Khulshi, Zakir 
Hossain Road, 

1.HIGH BIOTECH 
WSP 
2.LACTO pH VET 
3.LACTO pH VET 

SR/35 16.09.202
4 

INDIA 100 GM 
1 L 

10 L 

25000 PCS 
5000 PCS 
500 PCS 

APPROVED 
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Chittagong 

226.  738 Floral Agro Science. 
South Salna, word-19, 
Gazipur Sadar, Gazipur. 

FRIGUT CARE 
(ANIMAL FEED 
SUPPLEMENT) 

FCF01 26.10.202
4 

FRANCE 25 KG 100,000 KG APPROVED 

227.  100
0 

EVEREST 
AGROGENICS LTD. 
Rahmans Regnum 
Centre (10th & 11th 
floor), 191/1, Tejgaon 
C/A, Dhaka, po- 1208. 

1.PLUS LECI P 
2.PHYTA 10000 P 
3.PROTA P 
4.COMBI P 

2024031202 25.10.202
4 

TURKEY 20 KG BAG 
25 KG BAG 
25 KG BAG 
25 KG BAG 

54000 KG 
54000 KG 
54000 KG 
54000 KG 

APPROVED 

228.  100
0 

EVEREST 
AGROGENICS LTD. 
Rahmans Regnum 
Centre (10th & 11th 
floor), 191/1, Tejgaon 
C/A, Dhaka, po- 1208. 

1.PLUS LAURI 
2.PLUS LAURI P 
3.PLUS LAURI L 
4.PLUS MONOP L 
5.PLUS BUTI MIX 

2024031201 25.10.202
4 

TURKEY 20 KG BAG 
20 KG BAG 
25 KG BAG 
25 KG BAG 
25 KG BAG 

54000 KG 
54000 KG 
54000 KG 
54000 KG 
54000 KG 

APPROVED 

229.  137 Bengal Agrovet Ltd.  
28/A Nayapaltan (3rd 
floor) Dhaka-1000.  

ZAGRIBIND PI-10415-24 21.10.202
4 

INDIA 25 KG BAG 40,000 KG APPROVED 

230.  111
8 

REPLACE LIMITED. 
44-45, Chalk Circular 
Road, Chalkbazar, 
Dhaka. 

1.LIMESTONE 
GRANULAR 2-3 MM 
2.LIMESTONE 
GRANULAR 0.5-1 
MM 
 

1360 21.10.202
4 

EGYPT 50 KG PP BAG 2000 MT ±10% 
2000 MT ±10% 

APPROVED 

231.  111
8 

REPLACE LIMITED. 
44-45, Chalk Circular 
Road, Chalkbazar, 
Dhaka. 

1.LIMESTONE 
GRANULAR 2-3 MM 
FEED GRADE 
2.LIMESTONE 
GRANULAR 0.5-1 

EGN 16/10 16.10.202
4 

EGYPT 50 KG PP BAG 1000 MT ±10% 
1000 MT ±10% 

APPROVED 
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MM FEED GRADE 
 

232.  232 Innovative Agro Aid Pvt. 
Ltd. K-74, Main Road, 
South Bonosree, Goran 
Khilgoan, Dhaka-1219 

PX KERLAIT A-
BD20241022F 

23.10.202
4 

FRANCE 10 KG 5000 KG APPROVED 

233.  353 AVIAN BIOTECH 
House: 359/1, Road-
04, Baitul Aman 
Housing Society Ltd, 
Adabor, Dhaka-1207. 

1.AVICAP  
2.AVICAP 
3.AVIDRAT 
4.AVIDRAT 
5.AVIMIX 
6.AVIMIX 
7.AVISELEN 
8.AVIADE 
9.LITHOVIAL 
10.AVITOXIN 
11.AVILIV 

20241025 25.10.202
4 

FRANCE 1 L BOTTLE 
5 L BOTTLE 
1 L BOTTLE 
5 L BOTTLE 
1 L BOTTLE 
5 L BOTTLE 
1 L BOTTLE 
1 L BOTTLE 
25 KG BAG 
1 L BOTTLE 
1 L BOTTLE 

 

4000 BOTTLE 
1000 BOTTLE 
3000 BOTTLE 
1000 BOTTLE 
3000 BOTTLE 
600 BOTTLE 

2000 BOTTLE 
2000 BOTTLE 

2500 BAG 
4000 BOTTLE 
3000 BOTTLE 

APPROVED 

234.  458 Axon Animal Health, 
Bangladesh. 
419/A Yasmin  Cottage, 
Nuruzzaman Nazir 
SorAPPROVED, Mohora, 
Changha, Chittagong 

1.LAXAVET 
2.AVITAINE 
3.BLOAT ZAL 
4.FUNGIZAL 
5.FUNGIZAL 
6.AVIDEXCAL 
7.AVIDEXCAL 
8.B.K.M 
9.ULTRAMIN 
10.AVISAL 
11.AVISAL 
12.TONOVIT M 

Axon/BD/510 25.10.202
4 

JORDAN 100 GM 
100 GM 
100 ML 

1 KG 
5 KG 

100 ML 
500 ML 
100 GM 
100 GM 

1 KG 
25 KG 

100 GM 

5000 PCS 
5000 PCS 

10000 PCS 
5000 PCS 
1000 PCS 
5000 PCS 
2000 PCS 
5000 PCS 
5000 PCS 
2000 PCS 
1000 PCS 
5000 PCS 

1.-3.,6-11. APPROVED 
4.-5. REJECTED 
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235.  458 Axon Animal Health, 
Bangladesh. 
419/A Yasmin  Cottage, 
Nuruzzaman Nazir 
SorAPPROVED, Mohora, 
Changha, Chittagong 

1.ENROTRILMAX 
ENROTRILMAX 
2.DICLASOL Hi 

Ktv-2023-910 13.05.202
4 

Republic of 
Korea 

20 ML 
100 ML 
250 ML 

25000 VIAL 
5000 VIAL 

5000 BOTTLE 

APPROVED 

236.  458 Axon Animal Health, 
Bangladesh. 
419/A Yasmin  Cottage, 
Nuruzzaman Nazir 
SorAPPROVED, Mohora, 
Changha, Chittagong 

1.Masdisin 
Herbafilm 
2.Egenin Oregano 
3.Peckstone 
4.Pigeorex 

12333 26.10.202
4 

TURKEY 1 L 
125 ML 

4 KG 
125 ML 

10000 PCS 
10000 PCS 
10000 PCS 
10000 PCS 

 

SCRUTINY 

237.  458 Axon Animal Health, 
Bangladesh. 
419/A Yasmin  Cottage, 
Nuruzzaman Nazir 
SorAPPROVED, Mohora, 
Changha, Chittagong 

1.SUPER IMMUNE 
2.SUPER BUTAFOS 

ZY18952404 26.10.202
4 

CHINA 100 GM 
100 ML 

100000 PCS 
100000 PCS 

REJECTED 

238.  458 Axon Animal Health, 
Bangladesh. 
419/A Yasmin  Cottage, 
Nuruzzaman Nazir 
SorAPPROVED, Mohora, 
Changha, Chittagong 

1.ECO-PRO G 
ECO-PRO G 
ECO-PRO G 
2.Califo EL 
Califo EL 
Califo EL 
Califo EL 
3.Califo pH 
Califo pH 
Califo pH 

NOC-202202 25.10.202
4 

CHINA 5 KG 
1 KG 

100 GM 
100 ML 
500 ML 

1 L 
5 L 

500 ML 
1 L 
5 L 

10000 KG 
10000 KG 
20000 KG 

5000 L 
20000 L 
10000 L 
10000 L 
10000 L 
10000 L 
10000 L 

 

APPROVED 

239.  212 M/S Bengal Agro  
Temple Road, 
Barabkundo,Ward-04, 

CHOLINE 
CHLORIDE 60% 
CORN COB 

Y24P-0260 21.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG BAG 25 MT ±5% APPROVED 
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Sitakundo, Chattogram. 

240.  212 M/S Bengal Agro  
Temple Road, 
Barabkundo,Ward-04, 
Sitakundo, Chattogram. 

MONOCALCIUM 
PHOSPHATE (MCP) 
(FEED GRADE) 

CNM7725 24.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 500 MT ±10% APPROVED 

241.  212 M/S Bengal Agro  
Temple Road, 
Barabkundo,Ward-04, 
Sitakundo, Chattogram. 

L-TRYPTOPHAN 
98% (FEED GRADE) 

CNM1050 22.10.202
4 

CHINA 20 KG BAG 96 MT ±10% APPROVED 

242.  212 M/S Bengal Agro  
Temple Road, 
Barabkundo,Ward-04, 
Sitakundo, Chattogram. 

L- VALINE 98% MIN 
(FEED GRADE) 

CNM1774 22.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 52 MT ±10% APPROVED 

243.  212 M/S Bengal Agro  
Temple Road, 
Barabkundo,Ward-04, 
Sitakundo, Chattogram. 

DL-METHIONINE 
99% MIN (FEED 
GRADE) 

CNM1757 24.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 250 MT ±10% APPROVED 

244.  212 M/S Bengal Agro  
Temple Road, 
Barabkundo,Ward-04, 
Sitakundo, Chattogram. 

CHOLINE 
CHLORIDE 60% 
MIN CORN COB 
FEED GRADE 

CNM7723 24.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 108 MT ±10% APPROVED 

245.  212 M/S Bengal Agro  
Temple Road, 
Barabkundo,Ward-04, 
Sitakundo, Chattogram. 

L-LYSINE HCL 
(FEED GRADE) 

CNM8127 24.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 208 MT ±10% APPROVED 

246.  212 M/S Bengal Agro  
Temple Road, 
Barabkundo,Ward-04, 
Sitakundo, Chattogram. 

L-THREONINE 
98.5% MIN (FEED 
GRADE) 

CNM1773 24.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 208 MT ±10% APPROVED 
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247.  190 Misham Agro Industries 
Ltd.  
Kashiyahata (KADAI), 
Bonbaria, Sirajganj, 
Bangladesh. 

BRAN OF WHEAT 51010004100 15.10.202
4 

ANGOLA 40 KG BAG 1000 MT ±10% APPROVED 

248.  503 
 

M/S Mahi Trade 
International 
12-13 Motijheel C/A 3rd 
Floor Rahaman, 
Chamber, Dhaka. 

1.OHICAL DS 
2.OHICAL DS S.S 
3.WINCAL PLUS 
4.WINCAL PLUS 
5.WINCAL PLUS 
S.S 
6.WINTOX PLUS 
7.WINTOX PLUS 
8.pH PLUS 
9.VIROCURE 
10.NEPHRODIN 
LIQUID 
11.NEPHRODIN 
LIQUID 
12.AMOLAC BOLUS 
13.HITO FAST 
TABLET 
14.MUSTIVET 
POWDER 
15.UT-VET LIQUID 
16.MAHICAL GEL 

S-009 22.10.202
4 

INDIA 5 L 
10 L 
5 L 
1 L 

10 L 
1 L 

500 ML 
1 L 

250 ML 
100 ML 
500 ML 
10 X 4 

BOL/BOX 
10 TABLET 

50 GM 
500 ML 
300 GM 

800 PCS 
200 PCS 
800 PCS 

2010 PCS 
300 PCS 

1005 PCS 
1020 PCS 
1005 PCS 
3040 PCS 
4000 PCS 
3000 PCS 
5040 BOX 
4000 BOX 
6000 PCS 
3000 PCS 
5010 PCS 

 

SCRUTINY 

249.  826 Nasirabad Trading. 
26, Juriatuli lane, 
Baganbari, Nowabpur, 
Wari, Dhaka-1100. 

CATTLE FEED 
PREMIX (FEED 
GRADE) 

CO/CF/089 16.10.202
4 

INDIA 50 KG 500 MT ±10% APPROVED-100M 

250.  826 Nasirabad Trading. 
26, Juriatuli lane, 

LAYER FEED 
PREMIX (FEED 

EX/LF/176 15.10.202
4 

INDIA 50 KG 200 MT ±10% APPROVED 
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Baganbari, Nowabpur, 
Wari, Dhaka-1100. 

GRADE) 

251.  826 Nasirabad Trading. 
26, Juriatuli lane, 
Baganbari, Nowabpur, 
Wari, Dhaka-1100. 

BROILER FEED 
PREMIX (FEED 
GRADE) 

TP/BF/98 14.10.202
4 

INDIA 50 KG 200 MT APPROVED 

252.  958 TRK GLOBAL 
ENTERPRISE. 
479,SOUTH MIRPUR, 
DHAKA-1216 

1.CUTIES CATZ DRY 
ADULT CAT FOOD- 
CHICKEN & TUNA 
2.CUTIES CATZ DRY 
ADULT CAT FOOD- 
TUNA 
3.CUTIES CATZ DRY 
ADULT CAT FOOD- 
CHICKEN 
4.CUTIES CATZ DRY 
ADULT CAT FOOD- 
CHICKEN & TUNA 
5.CUTIES CATZ DRY 
ADULT CAT FOOD- 
TUNA 
6.CUTIES CATZ DRY 
ADULT CAT FOOD- 
SEAFOOD 
7.CUTIES CATZ DRY 
ADULT CAT FOOD- 
CHICKEN & TUNA 
8.CUTIES CATZ DRY 
ADULT CAT FOOD- 
TUNA 
9.CUTIES CATZ DRY 
ADULT CAT FOOD- 

24/PCC12452
(3#24) 

20.09.202
4 

CHINA 22 KG 
22 KG 
8 KG 
8 KG 
8 KG 

350 GM 
350 GM 
350 GM 
350 GM 
350 GM 

8 KG 

350 PACK 
100 PACK 
120 PACK 
330  PACK 
80 PACK 
20 PACK 

310 PACK 
100 PACK 
30 PACK 
30 PACK 
28  PACK 

SCRUTINY 
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TUNA & SHRIMP 
10.CUTIES CATZ 
DRY ADULT CAT 
FOOD- SALMON 
11.CUTIES CATZ 
DRY ADULT CAT 
FOOD- CHICKEN & 
TUNA 

253.  110
6 

AGRO TRADE 
INTERNATIONAL. 
Izab-E-Noor, House D- 
26, Road- 04, Section-
07, Arambag R/A, 
Mirpur, Dhaka. 

DMX-7 (FEED 
GRADE LIQUID 
WITH MOLD 
INHIBITOR) 

PI/2409/0006 19.09.202
4 

MALAYSIA 25 KG/DRUM 18000 KG APPROVED 

254.  299 Avon Poultry.  
House-123 (Ground 
Floor), Road-7, Block-B, 
Section-12, Mirpur, 
Dhaka-1216 

HAL Q (POULTRY 
PREMIX) 

QVPL/SEZ/00
9/2024-25 

11.09.202
4 

INDIA 25 KG 1600 PCS APPROVED-800 PCS 
20MT 

255.  299 Avon Poultry.  
House-123 (Ground 
Floor), Road-7, Block-B, 
Section-12, Mirpur, 
Dhaka-1216 

HAL Q (POULTRY 
PREMIX) 

QVPL/SEZ/01
1/2024-25 

21.10.202
4 

INDIA 25 KG 1600 PCS REJECTED 

256.  392 Arena Agro.  
Holding No. 206/1, Zilla 
Parishad High School 
Road, Maskanda, 
Mymensingh. 

 
 
 

1.BOOST REN 
2.CURCUMA 
3.FEED MIX 
4.MAX PLUS 
5.PHYTO V 
6.STRESS COOL C 
7.U ADD 
8.ZEAL PLUS 

FB20241019 19.10.202
4 

CHINA 500 
ML/BOTTLE 

500 
ML/BOTTLE 
1 KG/BAG 

1 L /BOTTLE 
500 

ML/BOTTLE 

4000 PCS 
3000 PCS 
8000 PCS 
3000 PCS 
3000 PCS 
8000 PCS 
6000 PCS 

12000 PCS 

APPROVED  
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mbe
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Country Of 

Origin 
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500 GM/BAG 
500 

ML/BOTTLE 
1 L/BOTTLE 

257.  543 FARMERS AGROVET LTD.  
507 (1st Floor), Malibagh 
DIT Road, Ramna, Dhaka-
1217. 

POULTRY MINERAL 
PREMIX 

20241026 24.10.202
4 

FRANCE 25 KG BAG 25000 KG SCRUTINY 

258.  543 FARMERS AGROVET LTD.  
507 (1st Floor), Malibagh 
DIT Road, Ramna, Dhaka-
1217. 

POULTRY MINERAL 
PREMIX 

20241027 24.10.202
4 

FRANCE 25 KG BAG 25000 KG SCRUTINY 

259.  543 FARMERS AGROVET LTD.  
507 (1st Floor), Malibagh 
DIT Road, Ramna, Dhaka-
1217. 

LAYER VITAMINS 
PREMIX 

20241025 24.10.202
4 

FRANCE 25 KG BAG 25000 KG SCRUTINY 

260.  543 FARMERS AGROVET LTD.  
507 (1st Floor), Malibagh 
DIT Road, Ramna, Dhaka-
1217. 

LAYER VITAMINS 
PREMIX 

20241028 24.10.202
4 

FRANCE 25 KG BAG 25000 KG SCRUTINY 

261.  400 Advent Pharma Ltd. 
BSCIC Industrial 
Estate, Plot Number B 
50-54, Dhamrai, Dhaka  

AI 100 RS/AD/01/24-
25 

25.08.202
4 

INDIA 225 ML 12000 PCS REJECTED 

262.  053 Nutrihealth Ltd.  
Adept Amir Complex, ka 
3/1C (3rd Floor)  
Bashundhara link road, 
Jagannathpur, Vatara, 
Dhaka-1229. 

HALQUIVET 12.5% VBC/PI/24102
8 

28.10.202
4 

INDIA 25 KG BAG 100 MT APPROVED-20 MT 
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263.  053 Nutrihealth Ltd.  
Adept Amir Complex, ka 
3/1C (3rd Floor)  
Bashundhara link road, 
Jagannathpur, Vatara, 
Dhaka-1229. 

1.VIVO PROB 
2.GROWTH CARE 
(LIQUID) 
3.VITAMIN PREMIX 
4.VIVOCURE-FS 

28/NH/BD/VB
S/2024 

28.10.202
4 

INDIA 25 KG DRUM 
1 L BOTTLE 

25 KG HDPE 
BAG 

25 KG BAG 

5000KG 
15000 KG 

100000 KG 
10000 KG 

REJECTED 

264.  084 Doctors Agrovet Ltd.  
Nurjehan Tower (5th 
Floor), 80/22, 
Mymensingh Road, 
Banglamotor, Dhaka 

1.ACID FIX PREMIX 
2.ACID FIX PREMIX 
3.ACID FIX PREMIX 
 

TR-E24131 20.10.202
4 

TURKEY 500 GM 
1 KG 

25 KG 

120 MT 
60 MT 
80 MT 

APPROVED 

265.  084 Doctors Agrovet Ltd.  
Nurjehan Tower (5th 
Floor), 80/22, 
Mymensingh Road, 
Banglamotor, Dhaka 

KEMTRACE 
OPTIMAX MX 

283 17.10.202
4 

INDIA 1 KG 120000 KG SCRUTINY 

266.  084 Doctors Agrovet Ltd.  
Nurjehan Tower (5th 
Floor), 80/22, 
Mymensingh Road, 
Banglamotor, Dhaka 

1.RE-FENCE 
(POWDER) 
2.RE-FENCE 
(POWDER) 
3.RE-FENCE 
(LIQUID) 
4.RE-FENCE 
(LIQUID) 
 

CELL-2024-
DOCTOR 

20.10.202
4 

SOUTH 
KOREA 

20 KG 
1 KG 
1 L 

100 ML 

96 MT 
60 MT 
96 M 

50 MT 

REJECTED 

267.  101
5 

SUN AGRO PHARMA. 
142, FAPPROVEDirapul 
D.I.T Ex road, 
Motijheel, Dhaka. 

1.MULTI VITA PLUS 
2.ANTIBIO PLUS 
3.ELEC ORAL 
4.SELEN E B12 
5.SELEN E B12 

240719 19.07.202
4 

VIETNAM 500 GM/JAR 
500 GM/JAR 

500 
ML/BOTTLE 

100 
GM/SACHET 
500 GM/JAR 

3000 PCS 
3000 PCS 
2000 PCS 
2000 PCS 
3000 PCS 

1..,3-5. APPROVED 
2. REJECTED 
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268.  870 HESPER PHARMA 
Araihazar,  Narayanganj 

Oxytocinum Biowet 
Pulawy Solution for 
Injection (Vet) 

02/14/05/202
4 

14.05.202
4 

Poland 50 ml 2500 bottle APPROVED 

269.  179 R. N. International 
89, Motijheel C/A, 
Lucky Chamber (4th 
Floor), Room No. 74, 
Dhaka-1000.  

LIMESTONE 2-3 MM 
(FEED GRADE) 

VINMI-
RN/2024/04 

28.10.202
4 

VIETNAM 50 KG/BAG 1120 MT ±10% APPROVED 

270.  179 R. N. International 
89, Motijheel C/A, 
Lucky Chamber (4th 
Floor), Room No. 74, 
Dhaka-1000.  

LIMESTONE 
POWDER 250 
MESH (FEED 
GRADE) 

VINMI-
RN/2024/04 

28.10.202
4 

VIETNAM 50 KG/BAG 560 MT ±10% APPROVED 

271.  102
7 

FAIZER COMPANY LTD. 
House-45, Level-6, 
Type-A, Navana Tower, 
Office Complex, 
Gulshan-01, Dhaka-
1212. 

DDGS (DISTILLERS 
DRIED GRAINS 
WITH SOLUBLES) 

SAHA/24-
25/002 

21.10.202
4 

INDIA 50 KG 25 MT APPROVED 

272.  962 B. M TRADING 
CORPORATION. 
3/2/3, Borobag, Mirpur, 
Dhaka-1216. 

WHEAT BRAN 
(ANIMAL FEED) 

786/ACE/547
1/1014 

26.10.202
4 

PAKISTAN 34 KG PP BAG 5000 MT ±10% APPROVED 

273.  359 Vet Care Organization  
Suite-192, Ex-M, Level-3, 
Gause-e-Pak Bhaban, 
28/G/1 Toyenbee Circular 
Road, Motijheel C/A, 
Dhaka-1000. 

1.Florfen 200 Liquid 
2.Florfen 200 Liquid 
3.Florfen 200 Liquid 
 

FUO02408-12 08.08.202
4 

Korea 100 ML 
500 ML 

5 L 

1400 EA 
1040 E 
112 EA 

APPROVED 

274.  113
0 

M/S, MA-MONI TRADERS. 
Bhomra Land Port, 
Bhomra, Satkhira. 

WHEAT BRAN VKUL/WB/065
/24-25 

17.10.202
4 

INDIA EXPORT 
STANDARD 

1300 MT ±10% APPROVED 
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275.  022 BENGAL OVERSEAS LTD. 
Paragon House (6th floor), 
5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-
1212. 

OMNICIDE 
DISINFECTANT 

2586 16.09.202
4 

U.K 200 L POLY 
DRUM 

320 DRUM APPROVED 

276.  022 BENGAL OVERSEAS LTD. 
Paragon House (6th floor), 
5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-
1212. 

DISTINFECTANT 
FOR DIARY, 
POULTRY, INTRA 
HYDROCARE 

171584 19.09.202
4 

THE 
NETHERLAN

DS 

1 L BOTTLE 
5 L CAN 

10 L CAN 

1200 PCS 
450 PCS 
480 PCS 

APPROVED 

277.  022 BENGAL OVERSEAS LTD. 
Paragon House (6th floor), 
5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-
1212. 

1.Nobilis Rismavac 
2.Nobilis Rismavac  
3.Nobilis 
Rismavac+ CA126 
4.Nobilis 
Rismavac+ CA126 
5.Innovax-ND-SB 
6.Innovax -ILT 
7.Innovax ND-IBD 
8.Nobilis Diluent C 
A 
9.Nobilis Diluent C 
A 
10.Liquid Nitrogen 
Container 

283/2024 01.10.202
4 

The 
Netherlands
/ch/Europea

n 
Community/

USA 

1000 ds x1 
2000 ds x1 
1000 ds x1 
2000 ds x1 
2000 ds x1 
2000 ds x1 
2000 ds x1 
200 ml x 1 
400 ml x 1 

35 LTR 

3675 vial 
12250 vial 
12250 vial 
3675 vial 
3675 vial 
3675 vial 
7350 vial 

15925 vial 
30625 vial 

38 pack 

APPROVED 

278.  022 BENGAL OVERSEAS LTD. 
Paragon House (6th floor), 
5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-
1212. 

1.Nobilis Gumboro 
D78 
2.Nobilis Gumboro 
228E 
3.Nobilis  
Ma5+Clone 30 
4.Nobilis ND Clone 
30 
5.Nobilis  IB Ma5 

284/2024 01.10.202
4 

The 
Netherlands

/ch/EU/ES 

12 x 2500 ds 
12 x 2500 ds 
12 x 2500 ds 
12 x 2500 ds 
12 x 2500 ds 
12 x 2500 ds 
10 x 2500 ds 
10 x 2500 ds 

 

1000 vial 
4500 vial 
9000 vial 
9000 vial 
1000 vial 
4500 vial 
3000 vial 

25000 box 

APPROVED 
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6.Nobilis IB 4/91 
7.Nobilis  ILT 
8.Nobilis  Solvens 
O/N (Set Jet) 

279.  022 BENGAL OVERSEAS LTD. 
Paragon House (6th floor), 
5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-
1212. 

1.Nobilis Gumboro 
D78 
2.Nobilis Gumboro 
228E 
3.Nobilis  
Ma5+Clone 30 
4.Nobilis ND Clone 
30 
5.Nobilis  IB Ma5 
6.Nobilis IB 4/91 
7.Nobilis  ILT 
8.Nobilis  REO 1133 
9.Nobilis AE+Pox 
10.Nobilis SG 9R 
11.Nobilis MG 6/85 
12.Nobilis Diluent 
13.Nobilis  Solvens 
O/N (Set Jet) 

285/2024 09.10.202
4 

The 
Netherlands

/ch/EU/ES 

12 x 1000 ds 
12 x 1000 ds 
12 x 1000 ds 
12 x 1000 ds 
12 x 1000 ds 
12 x 1000 ds 
10 x 1000 ds 
10 x 1000 ds 

1x1000 
ds+diluent 

10 x 1000 ds 
1 x 1000 ds 

1x200 ml 
10x1000 ds 

 

2000 vial 
7500 vial 
7650 vial 
7500 vial 
1360 vial 
5000 vial 
4000 vial 
4000 vial 
9000 vial 
1350 vial 
9000 vial 

26000 vial 
25000vial 

APPROVED 

280.  022 
 

BENGAL OVERSEAS LTD. 
Paragon House (6th floor), 
5, Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka-
1212. 

INTRA CALFEROL 171536 23.10.202
4 

THE 
NETHERLAN

DS 

1 L BOTTLE 
5 L CAN 

4704  BOTTLE 
600 CAN 

APPROVED 

281.  064 
30.1
0.20

24 

Square Pharmaceuticals 
PLC. 
Square Centre 48, 
Mohakhali C/A, Dhaka. 
Factory: BSCIC, 
Hemayetpur, Dist: Pabna, 

1.Caviara Kitten 
Food with Chicken 
2.Caviara Adult Cat 
Food with Chicken 
3.Caviara Adult Cat 
Food with Salmon 

KLY-366-BD 18.10.202
4 

SWITZERLA
ND 

500 GM 
500 GM 

500 GM 

1 PCS 
1 PCS 
1 PCS 

SCRUTINY 
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Bangladesh.  
 
 
 
 

282.  665 T.S TRADE 
INTERNATIONAL. 
Plot No-87, B.N.S Center, 
Room No-621(6th Floor), 
Sector-7, Uttara, Dhaka. 

FISH OIL FOTS012024 30.10.202
4 

NORWAY FLEXITANK 500 MT ±10% APPROVED 

283.  278 Inter Agro BD Ltd.  
718/A, 1st Floor, West 
Nakhalpara, Tejgaon, 
Dhaka -1215. 
 

1.LOVIT CALCIFIT 
SELECT 
2.LOVIT GRANULE 
SKIN PLUS 
3.LOVIT GRANULE 
CALM 
4.LOVIT AD3E FORTE 
LIQUID 
5.LOVIT PHOS LIQUID 
6.LOVIT AlliZinc 
LIQUID 
7.LOVIT E+SE LIQUID 
8.LOVIT HEPAVENT 
LIQUID 
9.LOVIT BREEZE 
LIQUID 
 

2920021850 15.10.202
4 

GERMANY 1 KG 
1 KG 
1 KG 
1 L 
1 L 
1 L 
1 L 
1 L 
1 L 

 
 

500 KG 
500 KG 
500 KG 
1008 L 
1008 L 
1008 L 
1008 L 
2004 L 
1008 L 

APPROVED 

284.  278 Inter Agro BD Ltd.  
718/A, 1st Floor, West 
Nakhalpara, Tejgaon, 
Dhaka -1215. 
 

Formi ® NDF SO50453 24.10.202
4 

NORWAY 25 KG 50.4 MT APPROVED 
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285.  278 Inter Agro BD Ltd.  
718/A, 1st Floor, West 
Nakhalpara, Tejgaon, 
Dhaka -1215. 
 

XTRACT NATURE 0000558986 24.10.202
4 

SWITZERLA
ND 

25 KG PACK 1000 KG APPROVED 

286.  278 Inter Agro BD Ltd.  
718/A, 1st Floor, West 
Nakhalpara, Tejgaon, 
Dhaka -1215. 
 

Dosto O`gano Liquid 
8% 

PIIA-03-
20241023A01
01 

23.10.202
4 

GERMANY 1 L 1080 PCS APPROVED 

287.  278 Inter Agro BD Ltd.  
718/A, 1st Floor, West 
Nakhalpara, Tejgaon, 
Dhaka -1215. 
 

SPEMAN FORTE VET 
POWDER 

2063685 08.10.202
4 

INDIA 1 KG 3011 UNIT SCRUTINY 

288.  278 Inter Agro BD Ltd.  
718/A, 1st Floor, West 
Nakhalpara, Tejgaon, 
Dhaka -1215. 
 

LIV.52 PROTEC 
POWDER  

2063658 09.09.202
4 

INDIA 20 KG 1300 UNIT APPROVED 

289.  278 Inter Agro BD Ltd.  
718/A, 1st Floor, West 
Nakhalpara, Tejgaon, 
Dhaka -1215. 
 

1.HIMCAL 
SUSPENSION 
2.HIMCHELATE 
POWDER 

2063660 09.09.202
4 

INDIA 5 L 
300 GM 

5000 UNIT 
30,000 UNIT 

APPROVED 

290.  278 Inter Agro BD Ltd.  
718/A, 1st Floor, West 
Nakhalpara, Tejgaon, 
Dhaka -1215. 
 

1.L-SPEC-5/10 
2.FLORATTACQ 10 
3.VITAMIN AD3E 
50/25/20 

220824A 10.08.202
4 

BELGIUM 100 ML 
1 L 
100 ML 

1500 PCS 
1000 PCS 

5000 PCS 

APPROVED 
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291.  278 Inter Agro BD Ltd.  
718/A, 1st Floor, West 
Nakhalpara, Tejgaon, 
Dhaka -1215. 
 

1.GERIFORTE VET 
LIQUID 
2.APPETONIC FORTE 
POWDER 
3.LIV.52 PROTEC 
LIQUID 

2063653 26.08.24 INDIA 1 L 
15 GM 

1 L 

10,000 PCS 
100,000 PCS 

10,000 PCS 

APPROVED 

292.  042 Renata Limited.  
Plot-1, Milk Vita Road, 
Section-7, Mirpur.  

MYCOFIX PLUS 3.0 2814229476 24.10.202
4 

SINGAPORE 25 KG 100000 KG APPROVED 

293.  042 Renata Limited.  
Plot-1, Milk Vita Road, 
Section-7, Mirpur.  

GUT CARE NHF-PI-060 30.10.202
4 

INDIA 25 L 400 PCS APPROVED 

294.  042 Renata Limited.  
Plot-1, Milk Vita Road, 
Section-7, Mirpur.  

ORT-Ren NHF-PI-058 05.10.202
4 

INDIA Paired 
Sachet 9.72 
gm & 22.31 

gm/box 

176,000 pcs APPROVED 

295.  042 Renata Limited.  
Plot-1, Milk Vita Road, 
Section-7, Mirpur.  

Masti-Ren AG/RN/07/24-
25 

15.09.202
4 

INDIA 100 GM 30000 APPROVED 

296.  042 Renata Limited.  
Plot-1, Milk Vita Road, 
Section-7, Mirpur.  

GPC8 RENBAN111 01.07.202
4 

UNITED 
KINGDOM 

200 L 
DRUM 

80 DRUM APPROVED 

297.  042 Renata Limited.  
Plot-1, Milk Vita Road, 
Section-7, Mirpur.  

FAM 30 RENBAN110 01.07.202
4 

UNITED 
KINGDOM 

200 L 
DRUM 

40 DRUM APPROVED 

298.  042 Renata Limited.  
Plot-1, Milk Vita Road, 
Section-7, Mirpur.  

GPC8 RENBAN109 01.07.202
4 

UNITED 
KINGDOM 

25 L DRUM 320 DRUM APPROVED 

299.  042 Renata Limited.  
Plot-1, Milk Vita Road, 
Section-7, Mirpur.  

POULTRYSTAR® ME 2814223088 23.04.202
4 

SINGAPORE 25 KG 3000 KG APPROVED 
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300.  042 Renata Limited.  
Plot-1, Milk Vita Road, 
Section-7, Mirpur.  

Masti-Ren AG/RN/08/24-
25 

31.10.202
4 

INDIA 100 GM 30000 APPROVED 

301.  950 OIREED TRADE 
INTERNATIONAL. 
12/A, 2/146 (4th Floor), 
Mirpur, Dhaka-1216. 

1.Smart Heart Mynah 
Bird Food 
2.Smart Heart Mynah 
Bird Food 
3.Smart Heart Mynah 
Bird Food 
4.Smart Heart Apro IQ 
Mynah Bird  
5.Smart Heart Adult 
Rabbit Food Apple, 
Respberry 
6.Smart Heart Adult 
Rabbit Food 
Vegetable & Cereals, 
Apple, Raspberry, 
Wildberry 

24/MMC/OTI-
MAS-03 

01.10.202
4 

THAILAND 20 KG/BAG 
1 KG 

400 GM 
180 GM 

3 KG 
1 KG 

36000 KG 
40000 KG 
14400 KG 
15120 KG 
6000 KG 

14400 KG 

APPROVED 

302.  226 Kazi Agro Limited.  
Sheba house (7th Floor) 
Plot-14, Road-46, 
Gulshan-2 Dhaka-1212 

MONTSORB ERH0060/202
4 

29.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 104 MT APPROVED 

303.  226 Kazi Agro Limited.  
Sheba house (7th Floor) 
Plot-14, Road-46, 
Gulshan-2 Dhaka-1212 

MONTSORB ERH0059/202
4 

29.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 104 MT APPROVED 

304.  1000 EVEREST 
AGROGENICS LTD. 
Rahmans Regnum 
Centre (10th & 11th 
floor), 191/1, Tejgaon 

1.HEPPA 
2.LOCKIN 
3.CATTOMIN 

VSC -
EVA0001/24 

19.07.202
4 

THAILAND 20 L GALLON 
20 L GALLON 
20 L GALLON 

 

20000 L 
20000 L 
20000 L 

 

APPROVED 
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C/A, Dhaka, po- 1208. 

305.  1000 EVEREST 
AGROGENICS LTD. 
Rahmans Regnum 
Centre (10th & 11th 
floor), 191/1, Tejgaon 
C/A, Dhaka, po- 1208. 

KCD VitaMi 240201 14.10.202
4 

SOUTH 
KOREA 

18 L 50000 KG APPROVED 

306.  1000 EVEREST 
AGROGENICS LTD. 
Rahmans Regnum 
Centre (10th & 11th 
floor), 191/1, Tejgaon 
C/A, Dhaka, po- 1208. 

KCD AD3E 240200 14.10.202
4 

SOUTH 
KOREA 

1 KG 50000 KG APPROVED 

307.  1000 EVEREST 
AGROGENICS LTD. 
Rahmans Regnum 
Centre (10th & 11th 
floor), 191/1, Tejgaon 
C/A, Dhaka, po- 1208. 

1.GOPIFAT-R80 
PALM FAT- FEED 
MATERIAL 
2.GOPIFAT-R80 
PALM FAT- FEED 
MATERIAL 
 

CASB-
PI2400286 

24.09.202
4 

MALAYSIA 25 KG BAG 
25 KG BAG 

408 MT 
312 MT 

APPROVED 

308.  1000 EVEREST 
AGROGENICS LTD. 
Rahmans Regnum 
Centre (10th & 11th 
floor), 191/1, Tejgaon 
C/A, Dhaka, po- 1208. 

1.KETOVIT 
2.RUMIVIT M 
3.CATO SPEED 
4.ESOLAC I 
 

240913001-
BD 

13.09.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG BAG 
25 KG BAG 
25 KG BAG 
25 KG BAG 

40 MT 
40 MT 
40 MT 
40 MT 

 

APPROVED 

309.  341 BioGreen 
International Limited, 
Plot-87, BNS Center, 
Room-919/B (9th Floor), 
Sector-7, Uttara, 

XYLAMAX  9183185897 22.10.202
4 

TAIWAN 25 KG BAG 10,000 KG APPROVED 
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Dhaka-1230. 

310.  279 Naafco Agrovet Ltd.  
Bandia, Meduary, 
Bhaluka, Mymensingh  

NATUZYME PLUS  
ENZYME 
SUPPLEMENT FEED 
GRADE 

EB109 02.11.202
4 

AUSTRALIA 20 KG BAG 27520 KG APPROVED 

311.  345 
 

Provet Resources Ltd.  
Afsana Tower Level-5, 18 
Alaol Avenue, Sector 6, 
Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 
 

E.C.O Trace Special A-02665-S5Z4 22.10.202
4 

GERMANY 25 KG BAG 48000 KG APPROVED 

312.  345 Provet Resources Ltd.  
Afsana Tower Level-5, 18 
Alaol Avenue, Sector 6, 
Uttara, Dhaka-1230. 
 

AVIAX PLUS S2024060 16.10.202
4 

BRAZIL 25 KG BAG 88000 KG APPROVED 

313.  508 Linkage International Pvt. 
Ltd. 
 23/8, Jalalabad, 
Pahartoli, Chattogram. 

LIMESTONE 
GRANULES 2-3 MM 
(FEED GRADE) 

241016 16.102.20
24 

EGYPT 50 KG BAG 330 MT ±10% SCRUTINY 

314.  508 Linkage International Pvt. 
Ltd. 
 23/8, Jalalabad, 
Pahartoli, Chattogram. 

1.LYSO STEM 
2.D ZINC 
3.D ZINC 
4.D ZINC 

LIN 42 23.10.202
4 

CHINA 1 KG (100 
gm*10pcs) 

500 ML 
1 L 

5 L 

3000 CAN 
8000 BOTTLE 
6000 BOTTLE 

2000 BOTTLE 

APPROVED 

315.  508 Linkage International Pvt. 
Ltd. 
 23/8, Jalalabad, 
Pahartoli, Chattogram. 

1.D CAL P (Super 
Strong) 
2.D CAL P (Super 
Strong) 
3.D CAL P (Super 
Strong) 

AL/15 22.10.202
4 

INDIA 1L 
5 L 

10 L 
1 L 
5 L 

500 ML 

6000 BOTTLE 
2000 BOTTLE 
1000 BOTTLE 
6000 BOTTLE 
1000 BOTTLE 
5000 BOTTLE 

1-3.,10.,11-REJECTED 
4-9.,12-14., APPROVED 
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4.ElectrAPPROVEDep 
Plus 
5.ElectrAPPROVEDep 
Plus 
6.Livwell Tonic 
7.Livwell Tonic 
8.Ganorich 
9.Aminomint Gold 
10.Amino Cuff 
11.U Tonic Vet 
12.All Enzyme 
13.All Enzyme 
14.All Enzyme 
 

1 L 
500 GM 
250 ML 
250 ML 
500 ML 
100 ML 
500 ML 

1 L 

6000 BOTTLE 
6000 CAN 

5000 BOTTLE 
5000 BOTTLE 
5000 BOTTLE 

10000 BOTTLE 
5000 BOTTLE 
5000 BOTTLE 

 

316.  377 Hoovers Agrovet Ltd.  
9/2, Pallabi, Flat-4°, 
Mirpur, Dhaka-1216.  
 

 
PROSTABIL 

PI/EW/24-
25/033 

28.10.202
4 

INDIA 200 KG 
DRUM 

20000 KG APPROVED 

317.  771 M/S Tasnin Enterprise. 
Balubagan, Holding-52, 
P.O- Chapainobabgonj, 
Sadar, Chapainobabgonj. 

RESIDUES OF 
RAPESEED 
(RAPESEED 
EXTRACTION) 

PCPL/PI/24-
25/116 

28.10.202
4 

INDIA EXPORT 
STANDARD PP 

/JUTE BAG 

2500 MT ±10% APPROVED 

318.  771 M/S Tasnin Enterprise. 
Balubagan, Holding-52, 
P.O- Chapainobabgonj, 
Sadar, Chapainobabgonj. 

RESIDUES OF 
RAPESEED 
(RAPESEED 
EXTRACTION) 

PCPL/PI/24-
25/115 

28.10.202
4 

INDIA EXPORT 
STANDARD PP 

/JUTE BAG 

2500 MT ±10% APPROVED 

319.  555 M/S MAISHA ENTERPRISE  
208 NEW CHAKTAI, 
CHATTOGRAM  
 

WHEAT BRAN 
(ANIMAL FEED) 

MAF/ME/WB12
0/241023/270 

23.10.202
4 

PAKISTAN 34 KG PP 
BAG 

2100 MT ±10% APPROVED 

320.  041 Navana Pharmaceuticals 
Ltd.  

POLYMIX XTRA 
VITAMIN WS 

4606/B/2024/1
05 

03.01.202
4 

SRI LANKA 25 KG BAG 2000 KG APPROVED 
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Origin 
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125/A Motijheel C/A, 
Dhaka-1000. Factory: 
Rupshi, Rupganj, 
Narayanganj.  

321.  552 PARTHONA AGRO 
TRADING 

L-LYSINE HCL – 
FEED GRADE 

PA-L2024 28-10-
2024 

CHINA 25 KG PP 
BAG 

108 MT (+/- 
10%) 

APPROVED 

322.  552 PARTHONA AGRO 
TRADING 

L-THREONINE – 
FEED GRADE 

PA-T2024 28-10-
2024 

CHINA 25 KG PP 
BAG 

108 MT (+/- 10%) 
 

APPROVED 

323.  552 PARTHONA AGRO 
TRADING 

SODIUM 
HYDROGEN 
CARBONATE 

EXPAKMPI044
/2425 

29-10-
2024 

INDIA 50 KG PP 
BAG 

108 MT (+/- 10%) 
 

APPROVED 

324.  552 PARTHONA AGRO 
TRADING 

MONOCALCIUM 
PHOSPHATE 23% 
(FEED GRADE) 
GRANULAR 

PA-MCP01 27-10-
2024 

CHINA 25 KG PP 
BAG 

108 MT (+/- 10%) 
 

APPROVED 

325.  552 PARTHONA AGRO 
TRADING 

DICALCIUM 
PHOSPHATE 18% 
(FEED GRADE) 
GRANULAR 

PA-DCP01 27-10-
2024 

CHINA 25 KG PP BAG 108 MT (+/- 10%) 
 

APPROVED 

326.  552 PARTHONA AGRO 
TRADING 

WHEAT BRAN 
[FEED GRADE] 

CFM/PAT/24-
25/01 

21-10-
2024 

TANZANIA EXPORT 
STANDARD 
PACKING 

2500 MT (+/- 10%) 
 

APPROVED 

327.  552 PARTHONA AGRO 
TRADING 

WHEAT BRAN 
[FEED GRADE] 

CFM/PAT/24-
25/02 

22-10-
2024 

TANZANIA EXPORT 
STANDARD 
PACKING 

2500 MT (+/- 10%) 
 

SCRUTINY 

328.  552 PARTHONA AGRO 
TRADING 

WHEAT BRAN 
[FEED GRADE] 

CFM/PAT/24-
25/03 

23-10-
2024 

TANZANIA EXPORT 
STANDARD 
PACKING 

2500 MT (+/- 10%) 
 

SCRUTINY 

329.  552 PARTHONA AGRO 
TRADING 

WHEAT BRAN 
[FEED GRADE] 

CFM/PAT/24-
25/04 

24-10-
2024 

TANZANIA EXPORT 
STANDARD 
PACKING 

2500 MT (+/- 10%) 
 

SCRUTINY 
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330.  552 PARTHONA AGRO 
TRADING 

WHEAT BRAN 
[FEED GRADE] 

RBI-
126/PAT/2024 

02-10-
2024 

TANZANIA EXPORT 
STANDARD 
PACKING 

2500 MT (+/- 10%) 
 

SCRUTINY 

331.  552 PARTHONA AGRO 
TRADING 

WHEAT BRAN 
[FEED GRADE] 

AUV/PAT/24-
25/01 

30-10-
2024 

ANGOLA 30/40/50 
KG BAG 

2500 MT (+/- 10%) 
 

REJECTED 

332.  552 PARTHONA AGRO 
TRADING 

WHEAT BRAN 
[FEED GRADE] 

AUV/PAT/24-
25/01 

30-10-
2024 

ANGOLA 30/40/50 
KG BAG 

2500 MT (+/- 10%) 
 

REJECTED 

333.  299 Avon Poultry.  
House-123 (Ground 
Floor), Road-7, Block-B, 
Section-12, Mirpur, 
Dhaka-1216 

CURCUMIN 
PLUS(Essential oil for 
feed) 

KST/PI/24/020 28.10.202
4 

INDIA 25L HDPE 
DRUM 

680 DRUM APPROVED 

334.  299 Avon Poultry.  
House-123 (Ground 
Floor), Road-7, Block-B, 
Section-12, Mirpur, 
Dhaka-1216 

CURCUMIN 
PLUS(Essential oil for 
feed) 

KST/PI/24/022 28.10.202
4 

INDIA 25L HDPE 
DRUM 

680 DRUM     APPROVED                                                                   

335.  299 Avon Poultry.  
House-123 (Ground 
Floor), Road-7, Block-B, 
Section-12, Mirpur, 
Dhaka-1216 

CURCUMIN 
PLUS(Essential oil for 
feed) 

KST/PI/24/021 28.10.202
4 

INDIA 25L HDPE 
DRUM 

680 DRUM APPROVED 

336.  1122 DHAKA PHARMA 
(AGROVET DIVISION) 
101/9, Noyabaria, 
Savar, Dhaka. 
Factory- Arjun Nalai, 
Gangutia, Dhamrai, 
Dhaka. 

SODIUM 
BICARBONATE (FEED 
GRADE) 

BKX24L08 23.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 200 MT APPROVED-108 MT 

337.  1122 DHAKA PHARMA 
(AGROVET DIVISION) 

LIMESTONE 
GRANULAR (FEED 

2210-2024 22.10.202
4 

EGYPT 50 KG PP BAG 1000 MT SCRUTINY 



 

62 
 

L# 

Lice
nce 
Nu

mbe
r 

Name of the Importer Product Name PI No. Date 
Country Of 

Origin 
Pack Size Amount Comments 

101/9, Noyabaria, 
Savar, Dhaka. 
Factory- Arjun Nalai, 
Gangutia, Dhamrai, 
Dhaka. 

GRADE) 2-3 MM 

338.  1122 DHAKA PHARMA 
(AGROVET DIVISION) 
101/9, Noyabaria, 
Savar, Dhaka. 
Factory- Arjun Nalai, 
Gangutia, Dhamrai, 
Dhaka. 

CORN DDGS SALE/EXP/PI-93 21.10.202
4 

INDIA 50 KG PP BAG 200 MT APPROVED 

339.  023 AR Animal Health Ltd.  
Hitmara Road, 
Kashimpur, Gazipur, 
Bangladesh. 
 

RAPESEED 
EXTRACTION 

BKP/38/2024-
25 

29.10.202
4 

INDIA BULK 2000 MT APPROVED 

340.  356 KRF AGRO CARE 
37/3/A, Eskaton 
Garden, Red Crescent 
Borak Tower Level-7, 
Dhaka. 

D-GROWMIX 
POULTRY FEED 
SUPPLEMENT 

GJ20241021 21.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 100,000 KG APPROVED 

341.  125 3-OPTION AGROVET 
LIMITED 160/KA, 
Pisiculture housing 
Society Shyamolim 
Dhaka 1207, 
Bangladesh  

SODIUM HYDROGEN 
CARBONATE 
(SODIUM 
BICARBONATE ) 99% 
MIN FEED GRADE 

CNM2810 28.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG BAG 108 MT APPROVED 

342.  105
5 

VISION DRUGS LTD. 
Ichakhada, Magura 
Sadar, Magura. 

1.V CAL VET GOLD 
2.V CAL VET GOLD 
3.V CAL VET GOLD 

GTN/PI/06 10.10.202
4 

INDIA 5 L 
3 L 

1 L 

40,000 UNIT 
40,000 UNIT 

200,000 UNIT 

APPROVED 
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343.  105
5 

VISION DRUGS LTD. 
Ichakhada, Magura 
Sadar, Magura. 

Influx Lipids Palm Fat 
S1000 (Rumen 
Bypass Fat) 

1219 20.10.202
4 

MALAYSIA 25 KG BAG 57 MT APPROVED 

344.  138 RP Animal Health 
Company 149/A Dit 
Extension Road (3rd 
Floor) Fakirapool 
Dhaka  

High Protein 
Granular-Vegetal 
(HPG-V) 

GF20241030 30.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 38 MT APPROVED 

345.  644 M/S KALAM TRADING 
CORPORATION  
EAST SHAHEED DR. 
ZIKRUL HAQUE ROAD, 
SAIDPUR 
NILPHAMARI,. 

WHEAT BRAN RE/KTC/01/202
4-25 

30.10.202
4 

INDIA 37 KG/PP 
BAG 

500 MT APPROVED 

346.  071 
 

Popular Pharmaceuticals 
Ltd.  
PanthAPPROVEDunjo, 
17-Sukrabad, Dhaka 
1207.  
Fac-164, Tongi Industrial 
Area ,Tongi, Gaziupur. 

Emulsified Vaccine 
against Pasteurella 
(Pasteurella 
Multocida type 1.3,4 
and 5 Strain) 

02/B/24/1/6 02.10.202
4 

RUSSIA 500 ML 1200 PCS APPROVED 

347.  071 Popular Pharmaceuticals 
Ltd.  
PanthAPPROVEDunjo, 
17-Sukrabad, Dhaka 
1207.  
Fac-164, Tongi Industrial 
Area ,Tongi, Gaziupur. 

Emulsified Vaccine 
against Pasteurella 
(Pasteurella 
Multocida type 1.3,4 
and 5 Strain) 

02/B/24/1/5 02.10.202
4 

RUSSIA 500 ML 1200 PCS APPROVED 

348.  071 Popular Pharmaceuticals 
Ltd.  
PanthAPPROVEDunjo, 
17-Sukrabad, Dhaka 

Emulsified Vaccine 
against Pasteurella 
(Pasteurella 
Multocida type 1.3,4 

02/B/24/1/4 02.10.202
4 

RUSSIA 500 ML 1200 PCS APPROVED 
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1207.  
Fac-164, Tongi Industrial 
Area ,Tongi, Gaziupur. 
 

and 5 Strain) 

349.  586 Luster Remedies  
P. T. I. Road, Shastitala, 
KotHali, Jashore-7400 
 

1. L-Worm Bolus 
2.Cocci Guard Plus 

BHC/24-25/08 11.09.202
4 

INDIA 4X5 BOLUS 
500 ML 

10500  BOX 
3000 BOTTLE 

REJECTED 
 

350.  136 Rx Nutrivet.  
Twin Towers Concord (6th 
Floor) 27-27/1-27/7 
Chamelibag., 
Shantinagar, Dhaka 
 

CRINA POULTRY 
PLUS 

2814229739 02.11.202
4 

NETHERLAN
DS 

25 KG 5750 KG APPROVED 

351.  058 Advanced Chemical 
Industries Limited.   
245, Tejgaon Industrial 
Area, Dhaka. 

SODIUM HYDROGEN 
CARBONATE 
(SODIUM 
BICARBONATE 
ANIMAL FEED 
GRADE) 

233/BICA/2024
-25 

14.10.202
4 

INDIA 50 KG BAG 108 MT APPROVED 

352.  058 Advanced Chemical 
Industries Limited.   
245, Tejgaon Industrial 
Area, Dhaka. 
 

DICALCIUM 
PHOSPHATE DCP 
(FEED GRADE) 

XLACI241103G 03.11.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 1008 MT APPROVED 

353.  489 Avance Asia Limited 45, 
Bir Uttam C.R Datta Road 
(2nd Floor), Dhaka-1000. 

Suspro 60 Avance 
Asia 

LSA AAL 003 02.11.202
4 

NETHERLAN
DS 

25 KG 209,000 KG APPROVED 

354.  319 Fahat Trade International 
12/2, Purana Palton Line 
Dhaka-1000, Bangladesh. 

1.Ew C-Vet WSP 
2.BIOAD3EC+SE 
3.BIOAD3EC+SE 
4.VITAL VITA SOL 

BAFAHAT24090
1 

27.09.202
4 

CHINA 500 GM 
500 ML 

1000 ML 
500 ML 

4000 PCS 
3000 PCS 
1000 PCS 

2000 PCS 

APPROVED 
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355.  319 Fahat Trade International 
12/2, Purana Palton Line 
Dhaka-1000, Bangladesh. 
 

NICARBASIN SW2411 31.10.202
4 

REPUBLIC 
OF KOREA 

20 KG 2500 PCS APPROVED 

356.  319 Fahat Trade International 
12/2, Purana Palton Line 
Dhaka-1000, Bangladesh. 

1.EWHA FLOR 200 
SOL 
EWHA FLOR 200 SOL 
2.Cephaxin 
Cephaxin 
3.EWHA LINCO 

FAHAT2405270
2 

05.06.202
4 

REPUBLIC 
OF KOREA 

100 ML 
500 ML 
100 GM 
500 GM 

5 KG 

15000 PCS 
8000 PCS 

10000 PCS 
8000 PCS 

10000 PCS 

APPROVED 

357.  319 Fahat Trade International 
12/2, Purana Palton Line 
Dhaka-1000, Bangladesh. 

1.LINSMYCIN SS 
INJECTABLE 
2.LINSMYCIN SS 
INJECTABLE 

BD-BW240424 24.04.202
4 

REPUBLIC 
OF KOREA 

50 ML 
100 ML 

5000 BOTTLE 
5000 BOTTLE 

APPROVED 

358.  319 Fahat Trade International 
12/2, Purana Palton Line 
Dhaka-1000, Bangladesh. 
 

Tilsin Plus (Oral Sol.) 
(Vet) 

SW2301 08.05.202
3 

REPUBLIC 
OF KOREA 

100 ML 
500 ML 

1 L 

7250 PCS 
4475 PCS 
1000 PCS 

APPROVED 

359.  319 Fahat Trade International 
12/2, Purana Palton Line 
Dhaka-1000, Bangladesh. 

1.Egg Booster Plus 
2.Broiler Booster Plus 
(Growth Promoters) 
3.Ewha Toxin Plus 
4.Ewha Toxin Plus 

VIT20241005 05.10.202
4 

CHINA 500 GM/JAR 
250 GM/JAR 
1 L/BOTTLE 

500 
ML/BOTTLE 

1800 PCS 
2000 PCS 
2000 PCS 

2000 PCS 

APPROVED 

360.  251 Sigma Bangladesh. 
45, Bir Uttam C.R Datta 
Road (Old: 33 Paribagh, 
Sonargaon Road) Dhaka. 
 

PALASURANCE C75-
50 CAT DRY 

311 30.10.202
4 

USA 25 KG 15000 KG REJECTED 

361.  770 SARKER AGRO 
BIOTECH  
HOUSE 112, ROAD-04, 
MIHAMMADIA 

L-VALINE 98% SAB2810 28.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 20,000 KG APPROVED 
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HOUSING LTD , 
MOHAMMADPUR, 
DHAKA-1204 

362.  108
6 

S S ENTERPRISE. 
95, Motijheel, Ibrahim 
Chamber, 3rd Floor, 
Dhaka-1000. 

1.Red Millet 
2.Black Millet 
3.Yellow Millet 
4.Canary Seeds 

2402-bf-r10 18.09.202
4 

Ukraine 25 KG PP BAG 
25 KG PP BAG 
25 KG PP BAG 
25 KG PP BAG 

 

24000 KG ±10% 
24000 KG ±10% 
24000 KG ±10% 

24000 KG ±10% 

APPROVED 

363.  651 CITY COMMODITIES 
950 Osman Manjil, 
Asadgonj, Chattogram, 
Bangladesh. 
 

WHEAT BRAN FEED 
GRADE 

KTP/WHEAT 
BRAN-
004/2024 

26.10.202
4 

TANZANIA 40 KG PP 
BAG 

5000 MT ±10% APPROVED 

364.  651 CITY COMMODITIES 
950 Osman Manjil, 
Asadgonj, Chattogram, 
Bangladesh. 

WHEAT BRAN FEED 
GRADE 

KTP/WHEAT 
BRAN-
005/2024 

26.10.202
4 

UGANDA 45 KG PP 
BAG 

5000 MT ±10% APPROVED 

365.  271 Adyan Agro Limited.  
House 1/A 5th Floor), 
Road-13, Mirpur Road, 
Dhanmondi, Dhaka. 
 

BETAINE 
ANHYDROUS 96% 

2024103001 30.10.202
4 

CHINA 25 KG/BAG 108 MT APPROVED 

366.  298 Zaman Agro 
9/5/A, Secretariate Road, 
Barisal Plaza, 3nd Floor, 
Room No: 304, Fulbaria, 
Dhaka-1000. 
 

1.THERMOPHYTE-
5000 
2.THERMOPHYTE-
10000 

SOMAZMN-
2401 

20.09.202
4 

SOUTH 
KOREA 

20 KG 
20 KG 

5000 KG 
20,000 KG 

APPROVED 

367.  298 Zaman Agro 
9/5/A, Secretariate Road, 
Barisal Plaza, 3nd Floor, 
Room No: 304, Fulbaria, 

1.Uni-Flo-20 (Vet) 
2.Uni-Flo-20 (Vet) 

UNI 240509-1 05.09.202
4 

KOREA 1 L 
500 ML 

1000 KG 
500 KG 

APPROVED 
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Dhaka-1000. 

368.  253 Jadid Corporation.  
Flate: 2/A, House: 01, 
Road: 08, Sector: 12 
Uttara, Dhaka-1230 
 

POULTRY MEAL 892 15.09.202
4 

SAUDI 
ARABIA 

50 KG PER 
BAG 

1000 MT ±10% SCRUTINY  

369.  497 ALLTECH 
BIOTECHNOLOGY PVT. 
LTD, N.R TOWER(4TH 
FLOOR) 72, PROGATI 
SARANI, BLOCK-J, 
BARIDHARA, DHAKA-
1212 
 

BIOPLEX LAYER PAK 
(ORGANIC MINERAL)  

E107/EXP/PI/20
24 

03.10.202
4 

INDIA 25 KG BAG 72000 KGS APPROVED 

370.  522 M/S Shatu Trade 
International. 
11271,SK Mosharof 
Hossen Road,Rajakhali, 
Chaktai, Mohammadia 
Mill Market, Chittagong, 
Bangladesh. 
 

FISH OIL  SC_SGP-1100 02.11.202
4 

CHILE FLEXITANK 200 MT ±10% APPROVED 

371.  883 MASTER AGRO 
BANGLADESH, 
PANCHLIA BAZAR, 
ULLAHPARA, SIRAJGONJ. 
 

WHEAT BRAN  TI/MAB-
BD/2024 

02.11.202
4 

PAKISTAN 34 KG PP 
BAGS 

2100 MT 
±5% 

APPROVED 

372.  380 M/S Vet pacific agro 
Holding No 178 
ITTA KSHIM 
NAGOR 

Vet Masti NILL APPL/24-
25/027 

03.11.202
4 

INDIA 60GM 40000 MONO 
BOXES 

APPROVED 
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MINORAMPUR 
JESSOR-7740 
 

373.  588 M.N. Talukder 
Corporation 
House No-289-290. 
Block-B, Basundhara 
R/A Dhaka 
 

WHEAT BRAN  C-BAK/WB/04-
2024 

29.10.202
4 

UGANDA 40 KG PP 
BAGS 

6000 MT 
±10% 

APPROVED 

374.  920 SET APPROACH. 
70-71,JANATA HOUSING 
SOCIETY, RING ROAD, 
ADABOR, DHAKA. 
 

WHEAT BRAN 
(ANIMAL FEED) 

FP 2024/1219 12.02.202
4 

ANGOLA, 
LUANDA 

40 KG BAG 
IN 

CONTAINERS 

2000 MT 
±10% 

APPROVED 

375.  1046 M/S. SADEK MULTI 
TRADERS. 
209, Monowara Manzil, 
Ainusbag, Dakshin 
khan, Dhaka-1230. 

1.Fouzan Cat Food 
2.Fouzan Cat Food 
3.Fouzan  Wet  
Food  
4.Peien Pet Snacks 
(Salmon-shrimp ) 
5.Peien Pet Snacks 
(Tuna-shrimp) 
6.Peien Pet Snacks 
(Tuna-Checken) 
 

AN011124-
160 

01.11.202
4 

CHINA 1.5 kg 
15 kg 

400 gm 
15 gm 
15 gm 
15 gm 

16,000 KG 
12,000 KG 

12,000 KG 

1,050 KG 

1,050 KG  
1,05 

APPROVED 

376.  107 ASHIS AGRO 
Pakelghata Bazar, Tala, 
Satkhira, PS: 
Patkelghata, Satkhira 
Sadar-9421, 

Wheat Bram  
(Animal feed) 

104-
AFC/2024 

12-
10.2024 

Pakistan Bags (34 Kg 
Packing) 

5000 MT 
(+/- 10%)9 

SCRUTINY 
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Bangladesh 
 

 
 
 
 
 স্বা/- 

(ড াঃ ম  োঃ বয়জ র রহ  ন) 

পরিচালক প্রশাসন,  প্রারিসম্পদ অরিদপ্তি, 

বাাংলাদদশ, ঢাকা । 

ও 

সভাপরি 

পশুপুরি উপকিি ও ভভদেরিনািী ঔষি সামগ্রী 

আমদারন অনাপরি সনদ (NOC)  রবষয়ক 

করমটি । 

 


